City of Lafayette Aquatics ST

#1 Mixed 1500 LC Meter Freestyle
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Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Cooper, Alexander 5 M18 CRAW-LA 16:25.12
2 Okonski, Matthew B M17 CRAW-LA  16:29.00
3 Hasenkampf, Evan E M17 FINS-LA 17:08.42
4 Nguyen, Van 5 M15 CRAW-LA 17:36.49
5 Coulon, Gaspar 0 M16 WAVE-LA 17:38.06
6 Landreneau, Thomas 9 M17 COLA-LA 17:51.95
7 Baudoin, Sean B M16 CRAW-LA  18:05.19
8 Bergeron, Jake D M15 PAC-LA 18:06.43
9 Rivas, Santiago 5 M16 COLA-LA 18:09.03
10 Vocke, Terese A W15 CCSC-LA 18:10.89
11 Landry, Austin D M16 CRAW-LA  18:25.73
12 Galvez, Jonathan D M17 TAQ-LA 18:26.79
13 Kortright, Enrique F M21 TAQ-LA 18:36.53
14 Roper, Lyla 3 W17 CRAW-LA  18:40.75
15 Heltz, Paxton 4 M15 CRAW-LA  18:46.91
16 McConnell, John 3 M15 CRAW-LA  18:54.06
17 Templet, Aiden 0 M17 TRST-LA 19:04.73
18 Roberts, Mary 6 W15 CRAW-LA 19:05.99
19 Ostendorf, Lia 9 W15 CRAW-LA  19:10.60
20 Roux, Kermit D M15 ES-LA 19:11.62
21 Lobue, Christopher D M15 PAC-LA 19:19.09
22 Rossowski, Louisa 9 W17 SPAR-LA 19:47.12
23 Courville, Amielle 4 W16 CRAW-LA 20:25.87
24 Vargas, Isabella 4 W16 CRAW-LA 20:29.41
25 Pressley, Clara 6 W15 CREW-LA 20:37.32
26 Groce, Jack A M17 BAC-LA 17:07.35Y
27 Feazel, Caston 5 M17 CLAC-LA 17:22.43Y
28 Bannan, Noah D M18 PAC-LA 18:19.27Y
#3 Women 800 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
Team Relay Seed Time
1 CRAW-LA A 8:52.56
2 PAC-LA A 8:59.90
3 COLA-LA A 9:00.06
4 TAQ-LA A 9:11.25
5 CRAW-LA B 9:19.55
6 CCSC-LA A 9:21.11
7 BAC-LA A 9:23.58
8 WAVE-LA A 9:24.63
9 HSC-LA A 9:26.99
10 PAC-LA B 9:44.13
11 COLA-LA B 9:52.20
12 TAQ-LA B 10:16.64
#4 Men 800 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
Team Relay Seed Time
1 CRAW-LA A 7:48.19
2 PAC-LA A 8:03.19
3 WAVE-LA A 8:08.13
4 CRAW-LA B 8:10.81
5 SLST-LA A 8:23.93
6 HSC-LA A 8:24.78
7 TAQ-LA A 8:28.67
8 PAC-LA B 8:30.13
9 BAC-LA A 8:34.02
10 COLA-LA A 8:34.93
11 WAVE-LA B 8:35.60
12 TRST-LA A 8:37.52
13 COLA-LA B 8:50.54
14 TAQ-LA B 8:55.22
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15 CLAC-LA A 8:55.95
16 COLA-LA X XNT
#5 Women 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Simoneaux, Rylee F 16 CRAW-LA 1:03.94
2 Miller, Joanna 6 18 COLA-LA 1:06.66
3 Roper, Lyla 3 17 CRAW-LA 1:07.09
4 Hall, Gabrielle 8 17 PAC-LA 1:07.53
5 Smith, Emma 8 16 PAC-LA 1:08.37
6 Provenzano, Addison C 15 HSC-LA 1:08.96
7 Frick, Taylor 9 17 HSC-LA 1:09.73
8 Romero, Emma C 17 CRAW-LA 1:09.89
9 Magner, Juliette 0 17 CCSC-LA 1:10.09
10 Szumski, Lulu E 17 HSC-LA 1:10.14
11 Funck, Grace 6 17 HSC-LA 1:10.25
12 Gagliano, Annalise 6 16 CCSC-LA 1:10.50
13 Gill, Brooke 4 16 COLA-LA 1:11.24
14 Palmisano, Embry D 15 CCSC-LA 1:12.18
15 Bourque, Isabella D 16 CRAW-LA 1:12.86
16 May, Berkley 3 16 TAQ-LA 1:13.12
17 Pratt, Jenny C 15 COLA-LA 1:13.34
18 Calfo, Gracyn D 15 CRAW-LA 1:13.71
19 Benevento, Mia 4 17 WAVE-LA 1:14.17
20 Schoen, Ava 8 16 CRAW-LA 1:14.38
21 Kobrock, Sofia 9 17 PAC-LA 1:14.55
22 Barrueto, Ariana 3 15 HSC-LA 1:14.85
23 Douglas, Mckenzie 8 15 PAC-LA 1:15.05
24 Shaidaee, Leyla 6 15 CRAW-LA 1:15.30
25 Patrick, Graceanne 6 15 COLA-LA 1:15.44
26 Palermo, Alexis A 17 PAC-LA 1:15.81
27 Wilkinson, Libby 0 17 TAQ-LA 1:16.60
28 Pugh, Lila9 15 COAS-LA 1:17.30
29 Caro, Kaylee 0 17 WAVE-LA 1:18.27
30 Van Hoogstraten, Bailey B 17 TAQ-LA 1:18.63
31 Carver, Chloe 3 15 CRAW-LA 1:18.68
32 Hoffield, Skila 0 16 SLST-LA 1:18.89
33 Royster, Isabella 7 15 WAVE-LA 1:19.85
34 Faucheux, Hartley A 16 SLST-LA 1:19.90
35 Taylor, Alexandra 0 17 BAC-LA 1:20.06
36 Patten, Allison B 15 TRST-LA 1:20.46
37 Lewis, Abigail F 16 CRAW-LA 1:20.58
38 Schneller, Sofia 5 18 FINS-LA 1:20.65
39 Senn, Breanna 2 15 BAC-LA 1:20.98
40 McKean, Hayleigh 3 15 TAQ-LA 1:21.23
41 Wedblad, Chloe 3 16 CRAW-LA 1:2291
42 Barnes, Mia B 17 HSC-LA 1:22.99
43 Nguyen, Grace 8 16 HSC-LA 1:23.41
44 Toncrey, Katherine 9 17 CRAW-LA 1:23.59
45 Fruge, Remi B 15 COLA-LA 1:23.78
46 Bordelon, Skylar 2 16 CRAW-LA 1:23.97
47 Merchant, Lila B 16 CCSC-LA 1:07.51Y
#6 Men 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Dang, Josiah 4 17 CLAC-LA 58.67
2 Solitario, Enzo 9 17 WAVE-LA 59.18
3 Noel, Nathan D 17 SLST-LA 59.35
4 Primeaux, Jack 1 18 WAVE-LA 59.65
5 Malone, Curtis 9 16 COLA-LA 1:01.66
6 Campbell, Robert 7 18 BAC-LA 1:02.50
7 Castillon, Grant 6 16 WAVE-LA 1:02.61

8 Castilho, Gustavo D 15 HSC-LA 1:02.85
9 Gautreau, Jackson A 17 TAQ-LA 1:03.12
10 Eutsler, Raymond 6 16 ES-LA 1:03.18
11 Novaes, Felipe 6 17 SLST-LA 1:03.30
12 Balhoff, Luke 1 17 SLST-LA 1:03.39
13 Boyd, Blaise 2 17 SLST-LA 1:03.91
14 Villars, Aidan A 16 UN-02-LA 1:04.11
15 Poimboeuf, Cade E 18 TRST-LA 1:04.44
16 Owens, Connor B 17 CRAW-LA 1:04.57
17 Nguyen, Phillip 8 16 CRAW-LA 1:04.74
18 Boudreau, Hunter 1 18 COLA-LA 1:05.52
19 Templet, Aiden 0 17 TRST-LA 1:05.67
20 Campbell, Owen D 18 HSC-LA 1:06.21
21 Kim, Timothy 7 17 SLST-LA 1:06.36
22 Legros, Slade A 16 COLA-LA 1:06.37
23 Terrance, Trevin A 16 SLST-LA 1:06.37
24 Stuckey, James A 19 TAQ-LA 1:06.65
25 Talbert, Blake 3 16 CRAW-LA 1:07.04
26 Launey, Andrew 3 17 WAVE-LA 1:07.24
27 Vargas, Juan 1 17 CRAW-LA 1:08.21
28 kee, Evan 6 16 SLST-LA 1:08.50
29 Kolb, Dean F 15 CRAW-LA 1:09.22
30 Foret, Michael B 16 CRAW-LA 1:09.30
31 Baudoin, Sean B 16 CRAW-LA 1:09.67
32 Jurkovic, Eric C 17 CRAW-LA 1:10.56
33 Granger, Reid 8 18 COLA-LA 1:10.89
34 Barcelona, Dominic D 15 PAC-LA 1:10.97
35 Jacobs, Harrison F 16 YNWL-LA 1:11.11
36 McNamara, Jack 2 19 PAC-LA 1:11.19
37 Turner, Adonis 9 16 HSC-LA 1:11.36
38 Palmisano, Egan 1 16 CCSC-LA 1:11.43
39 Suter, Cole 2 15 WAVE-LA 1:11.46
40 Naffa, Bassam 9 16 HSC-LA 1:11.47
41 Combs, Jackson F 17 HSC-LA 1:11.51
42 Flynn, Nathan 8 17 CCSC-LA 1:11.60
43 Doucet, Mason 1 17 TAQ-LA 1:11.64
44 Eversgerd, Daniel C 15 PAC-LA 1:11.79
45 Hughes, Matthew 16 UNA 1:12.26
46 Naquin, Brady 3 17 TRST-LA 1:12.37
47 Morton, Jackson F 17 CLAC-LA 1:12.47
48 Jackson, Samuel B 16 BAC-LA 1:12.63
49 Faulk, Benjamin 4 15 CRAW-LA 1:12.69
50 Elliott, Owen D 18 COAS-LA 1:13.28
51 Carnahan, Brayden C 18 CRAW-LA 1:13.71
52 Mestayer, Regan 8 16 COLA-LA 1:13.92
53 DiPaola, Billy 17 UNA 55.64Y
54 Phipps, Ethan E 16 CRAW-LA 59.18Y
55 Reichert, Cole 2 16 PAC-LA 1:02.59Y|
56 Hirsh, Samuel 4 17 HSC-LA 1:03.53Y
57 Klein, Max E 17 SLST-LA 1:03.88Y
58 Barrow, Bryce 5 15 CLAC-LA 1:04.35Y
59 Cochran, Christian 2 15 HSC-LA 1:04.41Y
60 Schlafer, Samuel D 17 CCSC-LA 1:05.04Y
61 Pasquier, Michael 8 15 CRAW-LA 1:05.35Y
62 Breaux, Ty JOJO-LA NT
#7 Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Landreneau, Marie 3 18 COLA-LA 2:00.27
2 Miller, Joanna 6 18 COLA-LA 2:10.24
3 Roper, Lyla 3 17 CRAW-LA 2:11.24
4 Huenefeld, Sadie A 17 BAC-LA 2:12.22




City of Lafayette Aquatics ST

#7 .. (Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

5 Simoneaux, Rylee F 16 CRAW-LA 2:12.61
6 Smith, Emma 8 16 PAC-LA 2:13.72
7 Robinson, Virginia C 17 CCSC-LA 2:13.82
8 Vocke, Terese A 15 CCSC-LA 2:15.14
9 Guidroz, Anna 5 18 CRAW-LA 2:16.11
10 Carmichael, Keira A 15 TAQ-LA 2:17.10
11 Gagliano, Annalise 6 16 CCSC-LA 2:17.77
12 Funck, Grace 6 17 HSC-LA 2:18.05
13 Roberts, Mary 6 15 CRAW-LA 2:18.09
14 Palmisano, Embry D 15 CCSC-LA 2:18.30
15 Huth, Kallen 2 18 WAVE-LA 2:18.71
16 Jones, McKenzie D 17 BAC-LA 2:19.11
17 Oubre, Madeline 0 17 TAQ-LA 2:19.25
18 Ostendorf, Lia 9 15 CRAW-LA 2:19.95
19 Hill, Madyson E 17 HSC-LA 2:20.47
20 McNamara, Iris C 17 PAC-LA 2:22.63
21 Pratt, Jenny C 15 COLA-LA 2:23.20
22 Szumski, Lulu E 17 HSC-LA 2:23.77
23 Palermo, Alexis A 17 PAC-LA 2:23.82
24 Royster, Isabella 7 15 WAVE-LA 2:24.62
25 Kline, Sydney 2 16 CRAW-LA 2:24.93
26 Cazenave, Ryli 0 16 TRST-LA 2:25.44
27 Calfo, Gracyn D 15 CRAW-LA 2:26.44
28 Murphy, Victoria A 18 TAQ-LA 2:27.00
29 Giarrusso, Marta A 15 CREW-LA 2:27.74
30 Vindel, Rebecca 1 16 SLST-LA 2:28.04
31 Rossowski, Louisa 9 17 SPAR-LA 2:28.04
32 Babin, Caroline 6 16 TAQ-LA 2:28.22
33 Hoffield, Skila 0 16 SLST-LA 2:29.21
34 Wycoff, Sydney 7 17 PAC-LA 2:29.92
35 Pressley, Clara 6 15 CREW-LA 2:30.15
36 Curson, Lily 6 13 ES-LA 2:33.76
37 Barnes, Mia B 17 HSC-LA 2:33.92
#8 Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Breithaupt, Truman C 19 WAVE-LA 1:54.06
2 Hammett, Calix B 18 CRAW-LA 1:56.58
3 Candebat, Colin 8 18 CRAW-LA 1:57.30
4 Okonski, Matthew B 17 CRAW-LA 1:58.47
5 Ponder, Zachary 6 19 CLAC-LA 1:58.59
6 Chehebar, Benjamin 9 18 PAC-LA 1:58.76
7 Dejean, Jackson 8 18 CRAW-LA 1:59.94
8 Naquin, Bryce B 17 TRST-LA 1:59.99
9 Ring, Eric B 16 HSC-LA 2:00.10
10 Chehebar, Alex C 16 PAC-LA 2:00.65
11 Allen, Garrison D 20 FINS-LA 2:00.95
12 Cooper, Alexander 5 18 CRAW-LA 2:01.23
13 Frick, Christopher F 16 BAC-LA 2:02.17
14 Castillon, Grant 6 16 WAVE-LA 2:02.85
15 Balhoff, Luke 1 17 SLST-LA 2:03.58
16 Guice, George 1 18 TAQ-LA 2:03.77
17 Castilho, Gustavo D 15 HSC-LA 2:03.96
18 Bergeron, Jake D 15 PAC-LA 2:04.12
19 Daigle, Thomas 3 16 SLST-LA 2:04.45
20 Crescioni, Landon 5 17 WAVE-LA 2:04.81
21 Landry, Austin D 16 CRAW-LA 2:06.03
22 Coulon, Gaspar 0 16 WAVE-LA 2:06.15
23 Alletag, Liam E 16 COLA-LA 2:06.38
24 Dang, Josiah 4 17 CLAC-LA 2:06.49
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25 Landreneau, Thomas 9 17 COLA-LA 2:06.69
26 Kirk, Johnathon F 15 CRAW-LA 2:07.05
27 Haase, Elijah A 16 CLAC-LA 2:08.89
28 Boisseau, Cole 2 15 PAC-LA 2:09.03
29 Templet, Aiden 0 17 TRST-LA 2:09.07
30 Hasenkampf, Evan E 17 FINS-LA 2:10.25
31 Bartels, Tyler C 15 CLAC-LA 2:10.43
32 Baudoin, Sean B 16 CRAW-LA 2:10.65
33 Rivas, Santiago 5 16 COLA-LA 2:11.07
34 Feazel, Caston 5 17 CLAC-LA 2:11.56
35 Galvez, Jonathan D 17 TAQ-LA 2:11.57
36 White, Howard 5 18 COLA-LA 2:11.87
37 Stelly, Adam F 18 CRAW-LA 2:12.09
38 Achord, Reece E 18 TAQ-LA 2:12.38
39 Kolb, Dean F 15 CRAW-LA 2:12.44
40 Rogers, Zane F 16 HSC-LA 2:12.56
41 Sterbenz, Zayne 5 16 HSC-LA 2:12.77
42 Jacobs, Harrison F 16 YNWL-LA 2:13.05
43 Cundiff, James 0 16 TRST-LA 2:13.22
44 Martinez, Austin 8 16 TAQ-LA 2:14.13
45 Pitalo, Gibson 4 16 CRAW-LA 2:14.40
46 Kortright, Enrique F 21 TAQ-LA 2:14.55
47 Cannon, John 2 15 TAQ-LA 2:14.94
48 Talbert, Blake 3 16 CRAW-LA 2:15.12
49 Bannan, Noah D 18 PAC-LA 2:15.45
50 Gabler, Caleb C 16 WAVE-LA 2:16.15
51 Drecktrah, Cole 4 15 SLST-LA 2:16.29
52 Campbell, Owen D 18 HSC-LA 2:16.84
53 Launey, Andrew 3 17 WAVE-LA 1:51.98Y
54 Redmond, Fischer 2 17 PAC-LA 1:52.65Y
55 Garrard, Talen D 16 SPAR-LA 1:54.18Y
56 Carnahan, Brayden C 18 CRAW-LA 1:56.03Y
57 Randolph, Parker 4 17 CLAC-LA 1:57.86Y
58 Klein, Max E 17 SLST-LA 1:58.83Y
59 Foret, Michael B 16 CRAW-LA 1:58.99Y
60 Campbell, Cade 4 18 BAC-LA 1:59.58Y
61 Legros, Slade A 16 COLA-LA 1:59.62Y
62 Dartez, Cole 3 16 CRAW-LA 2:00.14Y|
63 Faulk, Benjamin 4 15 CRAW-LA 2:00.63Y|
64 Paternostro, Dominick 5 15 COLA-LA 2:00.81Y
65 Barrow, Bryce 5 15 CLAC-LA 2:02.42Y
#9 Women 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Ostendorf, Ava 8 17 CRAW-LA 1:14.64
2 Valdine, Haley 1 16 CCSC-LA 1:15.98
3 Dobie, Emma A 16 PAC-LA 1:16.20
4 Huenefeld, Sadie A 17 BAC-LA 1:16.25
5 Mayo, Molly 5 15 CRAW-LA 1:17.13
6 Jollands, Kayleigh 2 17 CCSC-LA 1:17.17
7 Aubrey, Avery 5 15 CLAC-LA 1:17.53
8 Latour, Lilianna 8 15 CRAW-LA 1:17.91
9 Gill, Brooke 4 16 COLA-LA 1:18.25
10 Oubre, Madeline 0 17 TAQ-LA 1:19.78
11 Courville, Amielle 4 16 CRAW-LA 1:20.01
12 McCreary, Ryleigh D 16 HSC-LA 1:20.20
13 Clement, Andi F 15 CRAW-LA 1:20.62
14 Logue, Julia A 15 COLA-LA 1:22.17
15 Hoover, KaraLin C 16 BAC-LA 1:24.25
16 Balhoff, Josephine D 17 WAVE-LA 1:24.77
17 Foss, Blair B 16 CCSC-LA 1:27.92
18 Vindel, Rebecca 1 16 SLST-LA 1:28.13

19 Shaidaee, Leyla 6 15 CRAW-LA 1:28.98
20 Armentor, Aubreigh 5 15 COLA-LA 1:30.04
21 Kobrock, Sofia 9 17 PAC-LA 1:30.31
22 Ranson, Sydney 8 17 CCSC-LA 1:30.72
23 Senn, Sarah 9 17 PAC-LA 1:31.98
24 Carver, Chloe 3 15 CRAW-LA 1:34.14
25 Murphy, Victoria A 18 TAQ-LA 1:20.67Y
26 Hicks, Anna 1 17 CRAW-LA 1:21.39Y
#10 Men 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Fehr, Millen E 17 TAQ-LA 1:08.42
2 Chehebar, Dylan 3 18 PAC-LA 1:08.45
3 Boudreau, Hunter 1 18 COLA-LA 1:08.50
4 Achord, Reece E 18 TAQ-LA 1:08.67
5 McNamara, Jack 2 19 PAC-LA 1:09.80
6 Sayal, Doruk 2 15 CRAW-LA 1:10.14
7 Napper, Camdyn 0 15 BAC-LA 1:12.35
8 McConnell, John 3 15 CRAW-LA 1:12.49
9 Cundiff, James 0 16 TRST-LA 1:12.72
10 Breithaupt, Benjamin 1 16 WAVE-LA 1:12.81
11 May, Jackson C 18 TAQ-LA 1:12.96
12 Pratt, Joshua 8 17 COLA-LA 1:13.45
13 Santos, Bryan C 17 SLST-LA 1:13.60
14 Cochran, Christian 2 15 HSC-LA 1:13.76
15 Daigle, Thomas 3 16 SLST-LA 1:14.70
16 Lobue, Christopher D 15 PAC-LA 1:14.87
17 Bartels, Tyler C 15 CLAC-LA 1:15.02
18 Boyd, Blaise 2 17 SLST-LA 1:15.74
19 Naquin, Brady 3 17 TRST-LA 1:16.51
20 Martinez, Austin 8 16 TAQ-LA 1:16.74
21 Heltz, Paxton 4 15 CRAW-LA 1:17.50
22 Naffa, Bassam 9 16 HSC-LA 1:17.67
23 Raven, Henry E 17 CRAW-LA 1:18.66
24 Martin, Victor 3 15 HSC-LA 1:18.92
25 Nguyen, Khoa 4 16 TAQ-LA 1:19.35
26 Morton, Jackson F 17 CLAC-LA 1:20.23
27 Rossowski, Julius 1 15 SPAR-LA 1:20.40
28 Barnett, Luke 8 15 SLST-LA 1:20.46
29 Dartez, Cole 3 16 CRAW-LA 1:20.70
30 Stagnitto, Connor F 15 PAC-LA 1:21.44
31 Granger, Reid 8 18 COLA-LA 1:21.50
32 Roux, Kermit D 15 ES-LA 1:22.09
33 Lang, Christian 2 17 SLST-LA 1:22.39
34 Redmond, Fischer 2 17 PAC-LA 1:22.51
35 Richardson, Austin 7 15 CRAW-LA 1:22.77
36 Punch, Jude 0 16 SLST-LA 1:23.25
37 Fox, James B 17 PAC-LA 1:23.40
38 Palmisano, Egan 1 16 CCSC-LA 1:23.70
39 Fontenot, Finn B 16 CRAW-LA 1:23.90
40 O'Deay, Hayden 2 15 CRAW-LA 1:24.39
41 Reddoch, Alex B 17 TRST-LA 1:25.13
42 Brown, Cody 8 15 SLST-LA 1:11.69Y
43 Pritchett, Rafe 5 17 COLA-LA 1:11.77Y
44 Reichert, Cole 2 16 PAC-LA 1:12.80Y
45 Payne, Jacob 5 16 CLAC-LA 1:13.84Y
#11 Women 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Landreneau, Marie 3 18 COLA-LA 1:02.77
2 Jollands, Kendall E 15 CCSC-LA 1:02.85
3 Hall, Gabrielle 8 17 PAC-LA 1:05.90
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#11 .. (Women 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
4 Valdine, Haley 1 16 CCSC-LA 1:06.18
5 Magner, Juliette 0 17 CCSC-LA 1:06.57
6 Van Hoogstraten, Bailey B 17 TAQ-LA 1:06.72
7 Jollands, Kayleigh 2 17 CCSC-LA 1:06.76
8 Lemoine, Audrey B 16 CRAW-LA 1:07.40
9 Hill, Madyson E 17 HSC-LA 1:07.46
10 Bourque, Isabella D 16 CRAW-LA 1:07.82
11 Robinson, Virginia C 17 CCSC-LA 1:08.05
12 Allen, Layla F 18 FINS-LA 1:08.47
13 Merchant, Lila B 16 CCSC-LA 1:08.88
14 Aubrey, Avery 5 15 CLAC-LA 1:09.02
15 Poynter, Hannah C 17 CCSC-LA 1:10.49
16 Rice, Victoria 0 16 HSC-LA 1:10.96
17 Guidroz, Anna 5 18 CRAW-LA 1:11.35
18 Kline, Sydney 2 16 CRAW-LA 1:11.92
19 McCreary, Ryleigh D 16 HSC-LA 1:12.26
20 Cazenave, Ryli 0 16 TRST-LA 1:12.46
21 Babin, Caroline 6 16 TAQ-LA 1:12.75
22 Caro, Kaylee 0 17 WAVE-LA 1:12.85
23 Provenzano, Addison C 15 HSC-LA 1:13.03
24 Dobie, Emma A 16 PAC-LA 1:13.51
25 Manion, Grace 5 16 HSC-LA 1:13.60
26 Schoen, Ava 8 16 CRAW-LA 1:13.84
27 Douglas, Mckenzie 8 15 PAC-LA 1:14.08
28 Vargas, Isabella 4 16 CRAW-LA 1:14.17
29 Benevento, Mia 4 17 WAVE-LA 1:14.36
30 Jones, McKenzie D 17 BAC-LA 1:14.53
31 Barrueto, Ariana 3 15 HSC-LA 1:14.74
32 Carmichael, Keira A 15 TAQ-LA 1:14.78
33 Lewis, Abigail F 16 CRAW-LA 1:15.43
34 McNamara, Iris C 17 PAC-LA 1:16.23
35 Ostendorf, Lia 9 15 CRAW-LA 1:17.04
36 Taylor, Alexandra 0 17 BAC-LA 1:17.15
37 Faucheux, Hartley A 16 SLST-LA 1:17.23
38 Lodha, Jiya 3 15 CRAW-LA 1:17.59
39 Senn, Breanna 2 15 BAC-LA 1:17.88
40 Wycoff, Sydney 7 17 PAC-LA 1:17.94
41 Deroche, Evelyn 6 17 CRAW-LA 1:18.94
42 Patrick, Graceanne 6 15 COLA-LA 1:19.06
43 Pugh, Lila9 15 COAS-LA 1:19.23
44 Kortright, Kristen F 25 TAQ-LA 1:19.64
45 Hicks, Anna 1 17 CRAW-LA 1:06.82Y
46 McKean, Hayleigh 3 15 TAQ-LA 1:07.65Y
47 Barnes, Mia B 17 HSC-LA 1:08.95Y
48 Fruge, Remi B 15 COLA-LA 1:09.00Y
49 Shaidaee, Leyla 6 15 CRAW-LA 1:09.10Y
#12 Men 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Solitario, Enzo 9 17 WAVE-LA 53.37
2 Beebe, Logan 6 17 WAVE-LA 56.45
3 Sullivan, Sean 7 19 YNWL-LA 57.75
4 Chehebar, Dylan 3 18 PAC-LA 57.79
5 Williams, Mason B 21 TAQ-LA 57.90
6 Campbell, Robert 7 18 BAC-LA 58.32
7 Primeaux, Jack 1 18 WAVE-LA 58.91
8 Frick, Christopher F 16 BAC-LA 59.00
9 Chehebar, Alex C 16 PAC-LA 59.00
10 Naquin, Bryce B 17 TRST-LA 59.40
11 Hammett, Calix B 18 CRAW-LA 59.83
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Simon, Spencer 4 18 CRAW-LA
Villars, Aidan A 16 UN-02-LA
Vargas, Noah F 15 CRAW-LA
Guice, George 1 18 TAQ-LA
Ring, Eric B 16 HSC-LA
Nguyen, Van 5 15 CRAW-LA
Combs, Jackson F 17 HSC-LA
Stuckey, James A 19 TAQ-LA
Boyd, Blaise 2 17 SLST-LA
Dejean, Jackson 8 18 CRAW-LA
Alletag, Liam E 16 COLA-LA
Stelly, Adam F 18 CRAW-LA
Nguyen, Phillip 8 16 CRAW-LA
Fehr, Millen E 17 TAQ-LA
Novaes, Felipe 6 17 SLST-LA
Phipps, Ethan E 16 CRAW-LA
Rivas, Santiago 5 16 COLA-LA
Feazel, Caston 5 17 CLAC-LA
Garrard, Talen D 16 SPAR-LA
Gretarsson, Elijah 1 15 WAVE-LA
He, Howard 7 16 WAVE-LA
Landreneau, Thomas 9 17 COLA-LA
Malone, Curtis 9 16 COLA-LA
May, Jackson C 18 TAQ-LA
Vargas, Juan 1 17 CRAW-LA
Nguyen, Khoa 4 16 TAQ-LA
Elliott, Owen D 18 COAS-LA
Owens, Connor B 17 CRAW-LA
Diecidue, Carter 6 17 HSC-LA
Jackson, Samuel B 16 BAC-LA
Drecktrah, Cole 4 15 SLST-LA
Richert, Benjamin B 15 CRAW-LA
Pitalo, Gibson 4 16 CRAW-LA
Martin, Victor 3 15 HSC-LA
Dickson, Benjamin 8 16 CRAW-LA
Randolph, Parker 4 17 CLAC-LA
Sayal, Doruk 2 15 CRAW-LA
Kirk, Johnathon F 15 CRAW-LA
Sterbenz, Zayne 5 16 HSC-LA
Haase, Elijah A 16 CLAC-LA
Templet, Aiden 0 17 TRST-LA
Raven, Henry E 17 CRAW-LA
Campbell, Cade 4 18 BAC-LA
Paternostro, Dominick 5 15 COLA-LA
Jurkovic, Eric C 17 CRAW-LA
Pasquier, Michael 8 15 CRAW-LA
Hutson, Cole B 15 HSC-LA
Mestayer, Regan 8 16 COLA-LA
Fox, James B 17 PAC-LA
Smith, Dylan 6 15 HSC-LA
Eversgerd, Daniel C 15 PAC-LA
Turner, Adonis 9 16 HSC-LA
Jacobs, Harrison F 16 YNWL-LA
Hayden, Hunter 16 UNA
Gabler, Caleb C 16 WAVE-LA
Pratt, Joshua 8 17 COLA-LA
Doucet, Mason 1 17 TAQ-LA
Punch, Jude 0 16 SLST-LA
Hughes, Matthew 16 UNA
Kortright, Enrique F 21 TAQ-LA
DiPaola, Billy 17 UNA
Schlafer, Samuel D 17 CCSC-LA

59.91
59.92
1:00.47
1:00.61
1:00.75
1:01.16
1:01.18
1:01.27
1:01.36
1:01.43
1:02.31
1:02.67
1:02.97
1:03.01
1:03.13
1:03.16
1:03.32
1:03.73
1:03.90
1:04.05
1:04.57
1:04.64
1:04.90
1:05.11
1:05.50
1:05.54
1:05.60
1:05.94
1:06.02
1:06.09
1:06.11
1:06.31
1:06.41
1:06.52
1:06.69
1:06.90
1:06.96
1:07.00
1:07.10
1:07.19
1:07.24
1:07.52
1:07.56
1:07.61
1:08.00
1:08.66
1:08.72
1:09.19
1:09.24
1:09.38
1:09.83
1:09.90
1:10.17
1:10.27
1:10.30
1:10.50
1:10.80
1:10.91
1:10.96
1:11.08
54.77Y
57.96Y

74 Breaux, Ty JOJO-LA NT
#13 Women 400 LC Meter IM
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Mayo, Molly 5 15 CRAW-LA 5:16.10
2 Latour, Lilianna 8 15 CRAW-LA 5:33.82
3 Lemoine, Audrey B 16 CRAW-LA 5:36.04
4 Roberts, Mary 6 15 CRAW-LA 5:36.59
5 Giarrusso, Marta A 15 CREW-LA 5:36.95
6 Huth, Kallen 2 18 WAVE-LA 5:36.98
7 Hoover, KaraLin C 16 BAC-LA 5:37.09
8 Wilkinson, Libby 0 17 TAQ-LA 5:42.81
9 Lodha, Jiya 3 15 CRAW-LA 5:51.31
10 Manion, Grace 5 16 HSC-LA 5:53.61
11 Logue,Julia A 15 COLA-LA 5:56.15
12 Senn, Sarah 9 17 PAC-LA 5:58.34
13 Babin, Caroline 6 16 TAQ-LA 6:04.08
14 Balhoff, Josephine D 17 WAVE-LA 6:05.05
15 Pressley, Clara 6 15 CREW-LA 6:05.34
16 Armentor, Aubreigh 5 15 COLA-LA 6:10.66
17 Rossowski, Louisa 9 17 SPAR-LA 6:11.76
18 McKean, Hayleigh 3 15 TAQ-LA 5:25.01Y]
19 Broussard, Victoria 1 16 COLA-LA 5:32.30Y
20 Falgout, Allie F 16 COLA-LA 5:37.89Y
#14 Men 400 LC Meter IM
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Okonski, Matthew B 17 CRAW-LA 4:39.24
2 Ponder, Zachary 6 19 CLAC-LA 4:40.69
3 Noel, Nathan D 17 SLST-LA 4:41.05
4 Candebat, Colin 8 18 CRAW-LA 4:44.25
5 Beebe, Logan 6 17 WAVE-LA 4:46.41
6 Campbell, Robert 7 18 BAC-LA 4:50.35
7 Crescioni, Landon 5 17 WAVE-LA 4:53.56
8 Napper, Camdyn 0 15 BAC-LA 4:54.72
9 Gautreau, Jackson A 17 TAQ-LA 4:57.21
10 Nguyen, Van 5 15 CRAW-LA 5:00.92
11 McConnell, John 3 15 CRAW-LA 5:06.38
12 Vargas, Noah F 15 CRAW-LA 5:07.13
13 Coulon, Gaspar 0 16 WAVE-LA 5:09.08
14 Poimboeuf, Cade E 18 TRST-LA 5:09.17
15 Diecidue, Carter 6 17 HSC-LA 5:10.48
16 Groce, Jack A 17 BAC-LA 5:12.76
17 Boisseau, Cole 2 15 PAC-LA 5:19.87
18 White, Howard 5 18 COLA-LA 5:21.23
19 He, Howard 7 16 WAVE-LA 5:22.45
20 Barcelona, Dominic D 15 PAC-LA 5:26.83
21 Breithaupt, Benjamin 1 16 WAVE-LA 5:27.57
22 Heltz, Paxton 4 15 CRAW-LA 5:27.87
23 Stagnitto, Connor F 15 PAC-LA 5:29.71
24 Cannon, John 2 15 TAQ-LA 5:32.03
25 Kortright, Enrique F 21 TAQ-LA 5:34.36
26 Bannan, Noah D 18 PAC-LA 5:35.67
27 Lobue, Christopher D 15 PAC-LA 5:35.69
28 Morton, Jackson F 17 CLAC-LA 5:36.71
29 Gretarsson, Elijah 1 15 WAVE-LA 5:37.93
30 Hirsh, Samuel 4 17 HSC-LA 4:47.47Y
31 Rossowski, Julius 1 15 SPAR-LA 4:57.33Y
32 Suter, Cole 2 15 WAVE-LA 5:01.31Y]
#15 Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
Team Relay Seed Time
1 PAC-LA A 4:03.51
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#15 .. (Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)
2 CRAW-LA A 4:07.11
3 CCSC-LA B 4:07.95
4 COLA-LA A 4:08.76
5 CCSC-LA A 4:13.57
6 WAVE-LA A 4:17.29
7 HSC-LA A 4:17.35
8 TAQ-LA A 4:19.48
9 BAC-LA A 4:21.11
10 CRAW-LA B 4:22.25
11 HSC-LA B 4:26.55
12 COLA-LA B 4:27.65
13 PAC-LA B 4:28.42
14 TAQ-LA B 4:43.24
15 ES-LA A 4:46.94

#16 Men 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

Team Relay Seed Time

1 CRAW-LA A 3:32.02
2 PAC-LA A 3:37.18
3 WAVE-LA A 3:40.04
4 SLST-LA A 3:46.02
5 CRAW-LA B 3:46.48
6 HSC-LA A 3:48.33
7 CLAC-LA A 3:49.74
8 TRST-LA A 3:50.05
9 BAC-LA A 3:50.47
10 PAC-LA B 3:51.30
11 COLA-LA A 3:51.67
12 WAVE-LA B 3:51.93
13 COLA-LA B 3:53.25
14 SLST-LA B 3:53.26
15 TAQ-LA A 3:55.84
16 HSC-LA B 3:59.78
17 FINS-LA A 4:00.33
18 TAQ-LA B 4:00.42
19 CLAC-LA B 4:12.50
20 ES-LA A 4:16.61
21 COLA-LA X NT
22 PAC-LA X XNT
23 WAVE-LA X XNT

#17 Women 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Jollands, Kendall E 15 CCSC-LA 2:20.92
2 Van Hoogstraten, Bailey B 17 TAQ-LA 2:23.04
3 Miller, Joanna 6 18 COLA-LA 2:31.73
4 Hill, Madyson E 17 HSC-LA 2:31.89
5 Wilkinson, Libby 0 17 TAQ-LA 2:34.76
6 Caro, Kaylee 0 17 WAVE-LA 2:36.96
7 Allen, Layla F 18 FINS-LA 2:39.10
8 Merchant, Lila B 16 CCSC-LA 2:40.64
9 Lemoine, Audrey B 16 CRAW-LA 2:41.75
10 Poynter, Hannah C 17 CCSC-LA 2:43.45
11 Rice, Victoria 0 16 HSC-LA 2:44.74
12 Kline, Sydney 2 16 CRAW-LA 2:46.19
13 Vargas, Isabella 4 16 CRAW-LA 2:47.46
14 Manion, Grace 5 16 HSC-LA 2:48.91
15 Latour, Lilianna 8 15 CRAW-LA 2:51.53
16 Lodha, Jiya 3 15 CRAW-LA 2:53.69
17 Pratt, Jenny C 15 COLA-LA 2:54.67

Psych Sheet
18 Benevento, Mia 4 17 WAVE-LA 2:22.78Y
19 Balhoff, Josephine D 17 WAVE-LA 2:33.54Y
20 Kortright, Kristen F 25 TAQ-LA 2:34.48Y
#18 Men 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Okonski, Matthew B 17 CRAW-LA 2:06.02
2 Williams, Mason B 21 TAQ-LA 2:08.46
3 Campbell, Robert 7 18 BAC-LA 2:10.52
4 Candebat, Colin 8 18 CRAW-LA 2:11.69
5 Villars, Aidan A 16 UN-02-LA 2:13.45
6 Chehebar, Alex C 16 PAC-LA 2:13.59
7 Solitario, Enzo 9 17 WAVE-LA 2:13.96
8 Chehebar, Dylan 3 18 PAC-LA 2:13.98
9 Guice, George 1 18 TAQ-LA 2:14.00
10 Vargas, Noah F 15 CRAW-LA 2:15.66
11 Crescioni, Landon 5 17 WAVE-LA 2:17.55
12 Napper, Camdyn 0 15 BAC-LA 2:17.81
13 Combs, Jackson F 17 HSC-LA 2:18.90
14 Nguyen, Van 5 15 CRAW-LA 2:18.99
15 Ponder, Zachary 6 19 CLAC-LA 2:21.91
16 Feazel, Caston 5 17 CLAC-LA 2:23.85
17 Simon, Spencer 4 18 CRAW-LA 2:24.60
18 Castillon, Grant 6 16 WAVE-LA 2:26.52
19 Diecidue, Carter 6 17 HSC-LA 2:27.50
20 Coulon, Gaspar 0 16 WAVE-LA 2:28.85
21 Drecktrah, Cole 4 15 SLST-LA 2:29.43
22 Rivas, Santiago 5 16 COLA-LA 2:30.00
23 Stuckey, James A 19 TAQ-LA 2:32.38
24 Boisseau, Cole 2 15 PAC-LA 2:33.53
25 Owens, Connor B 17 CRAW-LA 2:33.70
26 Randolph, Parker 4 17 CLAC-LA 2:33.73
27 Gretarsson, Elijah 1 15 WAVE-LA 2:35.73
28 Richert, Benjamin B 15 CRAW-LA 2:39.85
29 Cannon, John 2 15 TAQ-LA 2:40.14
30 Campbell, Cade 4 18 BAC-LA 2:11.34Y
#19 Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Landreneau, Marie 3 18 COLA-LA 56.54
2 Smith, Emma 8 16 PAC-LA 59.22
3 Hall, Gabrielle 8 17 PAC-LA 59.74
4 Huenefeld, Sadie A 17 BAC-LA 1:00.74
5 Jollands, Kendall E 15 CCSC-LA 1:00.77
6 Simoneaux, Rylee F 16 CRAW-LA 1:01.02
7 Clement, Andi F 15 CRAW-LA 1:01.59
8 Robinson, Virginia C 17 CCSC-LA 1:01.70
9 Carmichael, Keira A 15 TAQ-LA 1:01.82
10 Sims, Ava A 16 CRAW-LA 1:02.18
11 Allen, Layla F 18 FINS-LA 1:02.20
12 Guidroz, Anna 5 18 CRAW-LA 1:02.24
13 Gagliano, Annalise 6 16 CCSC-LA 1:02.65
14 Vocke, Terese A 15 CCSC-LA 1:02.67
15 Gill, Brooke 4 16 COLA-LA 1:02.72
16 Huth, Kallen 2 18 WAVE-LA 1:03.30
17 Cazenave, Ryli 0 16 TRST-LA 1:03.45
18 Palmisano, Embry D 15 CCSC-LA 1:03.53
19 Hill, Madyson E 17 HSC-LA 1:03.79
20 Barrueto, Ariana 3 15 HSC-LA 1:04.15
21 Funck, Grace 6 17 HSC-LA 1:04.34
22 Foss, Blair B 16 CCSC-LA 1:04.88
23 Poynter, Hannah C 17 CCSC-LA 1:04.99

24 McCreary, Ryleigh D 16 HSC-LA 1:05.07
25 Frick, Taylor 9 17 HSC-LA 1:05.14
26 Bourque, Isabella D 16 CRAW-LA 1:05.19
27 Palermo, Alexis A 17 PAC-LA 1:05.57
28 Logue, Julia A 15 COLA-LA 1:05.68
29 McNamara, Iris C 17 PAC-LA 1:06.28
30 Szumski, Lulu E 17 HSC-LA 1:06.41
31 Ostendorf, Lia 9 15 CRAW-LA 1:06.96
32 Pressley, Clara 6 15 CREW-LA 1:06.97
33 Taylor, Alexandra 0 17 BAC-LA 1:07.01
34 Schoen, Ava 8 16 CRAW-LA 1:07.03
35 Lewis, Abigail F 16 CRAW-LA 1:07.54
36 Provenzano, Addison C 15 HSC-LA 1:07.56
37 Wycoff, Sydney 7 17 PAC-LA 1:07.59
38 Murphy, Victoria A 18 TAQ-LA 1:07.81
39 Manion, Grace 5 16 HSC-LA 1:08.80
40 Fruge, RemiB 15 COLA-LA 1:08.85
41 Toncrey, Katherine 9 17 CRAW-LA 1:09.27
42 Deroche, Evelyn 6 17 CRAW-LA 1:09.29
43 Hoffield, Skila 0 16 SLST-LA 56.47Y
44 May, Berkley 3 16 TAQ-LA 59.07Y
45 Senn, Breanna 2 15 BAC-LA 59.71Y
46 Ordonio, Ava Marie 4 15 TAQ-LA 1:00.26Y
#20 Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Hammett, Calix B 18 CRAW-LA 5291
2 Breithaupt, Truman C 19 WAVE-LA 53.27
3 Naquin, Bryce B 17 TRST-LA 53.43
4 McNamara, Jack 2 19 PAC-LA 53.60
5 Dang, Josiah 4 17 CLAC-LA 53.74
6 Chehebar, Benjamin 9 18 PAC-LA 54.26
7 Primeaux, Jack 1 18 WAVE-LA 54.78
8 Castilho, Gustavo D 15 HSC-LA 55.23
9 Balhoff, Luke 1 17 SLST-LA 55.34
10 Dejean, Jackson 8 18 CRAW-LA 55.44
11 May, Jackson C 18 TAQ-LA 55.75
12 Terrance, Trevin A 16 SLST-LA 56.02
13 Boyd, Blaise 2 17 SLST-LA 56.27
14 Stelly, Adam F 18 CRAW-LA 56.40
15 Daigle, Thomas 3 16 SLST-LA 56.46
16 Ring, EricB 16 HSC-LA 56.48
17 Malone, Curtis 9 16 COLA-LA 56.61
18 Sullivan, Sean 7 19 YNWL-LA 56.65
19 Bergeron, Jake D 15 PAC-LA 56.87
20 Frick, Christopher F 16 BAC-LA 56.94
21 Jackson, Samuel B 16 BAC-LA 57.02
22 Allen, Garrison D 20 FINS-LA 57.12
23 Kim, Timothy 7 17 SLST-LA 57.27
24 Boudreau, Hunter 1 18 COLA-LA 57.30
25 Husbands, Luke 9 16 TRST-LA 57.33
26 Simon, Spencer 4 18 CRAW-LA 57.49
27 Garrard, Talen D 16 SPAR-LA 57.54
28 Landreneau, Thomas 9 17 COLA-LA 57.65
29 Jurkovic, Eric C 17 CRAW-LA 57.94
30 Rogers, Zane F 16 HSC-LA 57.98
31 Kirk, Johnathon F 15 CRAW-LA 58.10
32 Landry, Austin D 16 CRAW-LA 58.20
33 Eutsler, Raymond 6 16 ES-LA 58.40
34 Nguyen, Phillip 8 16 CRAW-LA 58.44
35 Guice, George 1 18 TAQ-LA 58.45
36 Combs, Jackson F 17 HSC-LA 58.64
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#20 .. (Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
37 Elliott, Owen D 18 COAS-LA 58.98
38 Fehr, Millen E 17 TAQ-LA 59.18
39 Santos, Bryan C 17 SLST-LA 59.30
40 Sterbenz, Zayne 5 16 HSC-LA 59.35
41 Johnson, Joseph A 17 AMYZ-LA 59.56
42 Haase, Elijah A 16 CLAC-LA 59.57
43 Hughes, Matthew 16 UNA 59.60
44 Martinez, Austin 8 16 TAQ-LA 59.66
45 Gautreau, Jackson A 17 TAQ-LA 59.73
46 Campbell, Owen D 18 HSC-LA 59.82
47 Martin, Victor 3 15 HSC-LA 59.82
48 Alletag, Liam E 16 COLA-LA 59.83
49 Talbert, Blake 3 16 CRAW-LA 59.95
50 Hutson, Cole B 15 HSC-LA 1:00.04
51 Paternostro, Dominick 5 15 COLA-LA 1:00.19
52 Pitalo, Gibson 4 16 CRAW-LA 1:00.30
53 Galvez, Jonathan D 17 TAQ-LA 1:00.33
54 Faulk, Benjamin 4 15 CRAW-LA 1:00.43
55 Sayal, Doruk 2 15 CRAW-LA 1:00.48
56 Kolb, Dean F 15 CRAW-LA 1:00.57
57 Novaes, Felipe 6 17 SLST-LA 1:00.67
58 Hasenkampf, Evan E 17 FINS-LA 1:00.72
59 Drecktrah, Cole 4 15 SLST-LA 1:00.72
60 Redmond, Fischer 2 17 PAC-LA 1:00.78
61 Richert, Benjamin B 15 CRAW-LA 1:00.82
62 Eversgerd, Antonio F 17 PAC-LA 1:01.00
63 Phipps, Ethan E 16 CRAW-LA 1:01.05
64 Doucet, Mason 1 17 TAQ-LA 50.89Y
65 He, Howard 7 16 WAVE-LA 51.00Y
66 Carnahan, Brayden C 18 CRAW-LA 51.32Y
67 kee, Evan 6 16 SLST-LA 51.68Y
68 DiPaola, Billy 17 UNA 52.38Y
69 Eversgerd, Daniel C 15 PAC-LA 52.58Y
70 White, Howard 5 18 COLA-LA 52.73Y
71 Pasquier, Michael 8 15 CRAW-LA 52.99Y
72 Flynn, Nathan 8 17 CCSC-LA 53.39Y
73 Breaux, Ty JOJO-LA NT
#21 Women 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Ostendorf, Ava 8 17 CRAW-LA 2:43.17
2 Valdine, Haley 1 16 CCSC-LA 2:44.04
3 Mayo, Molly 5 15 CRAW-LA 2:45.29
4 Dobie, Emma A 16 PAC-LA 2:46.15
5 Latour, Lilianna 8 15 CRAW-LA 2:47.24
6 Jollands, Kayleigh 2 17 CCSC-LA 2:48.32
7 Lemoine, Audrey B 16 CRAW-LA 2:48.89
8 Giarrusso, Marta A 15 CREW-LA 2:51.11
9 Oubre, Madeline 0 17 TAQ-LA 2:52.55
10 Aubrey, Avery 5 15 CLAC-LA 2:52.86
11 Clement, Andi F 15 CRAW-LA 2:53.30
12 Courville, Amielle 4 16 CRAW-LA 2:54.02
13 Guidroz, Anna 5 18 CRAW-LA 2:54.93
14 Huth, Kallen 2 18 WAVE-LA 2:55.39
15 Logue, Julia A 15 COLA-LA 2:57.32
16 McCreary, Ryleigh D 16 HSC-LA 2:57.68
17 Roberts, Mary 6 15 CRAW-LA 2:58.05
18 Hoover, KaraLin C 16 BAC-LA 3:00.25
19 Balhoff, Josephine D 17 WAVE-LA 3:02.33
20 Foss, Blair B 16 CCSC-LA 3:04.17

Psych Sheet
21 Royster, Isabella 7 15 WAVE-LA 3:07.48
22 McNamara, Iris C 17 PAC-LA 3:07.67
23 Vindel, Rebecca 1 16 SLST-LA 3:08.98
24 Douglas, Mckenzie 8 15 PAC-LA 3:10.27
25 Armentor, Aubreigh 5 15 COLA-LA 3:10.64
26 Williamson, Taylee 3 13 YNWL-LA 3:11.82
27 Ranson, Sydney 8 17 CCSC-LA 3:12.34
28 Senn, Sarah 9 17 PAC-LA 3:12.44
29 Shaidaee, Leyla 6 15 CRAW-LA 3:15.22
30 Calfo, Gracyn D 15 CRAW-LA 3:15.49
31 Lodha, Jiya 3 15 CRAW-LA 3:16.55
32 Rice, Victoria 0 16 HSC-LA 3:17.82
33 Lewis, Abigail F 16 CRAW-LA 3:24.77
34 Pressley, Marilyn D 13 CREW-LA 2:54.01Y
35 Hicks, Anna 1 17 CRAW-LA 2:54.26Y
36 Pugh, Lila9 15 COAS-LA 2:54.94Y
#22 Men 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Achord, Reece E 18 TAQ-LA 2:28.76
2 Noel, Nathan D 17 SLST-LA 2:30.12
3 Candebat, Colin 8 18 CRAW-LA 2:30.37
4 McConnell, John 3 15 CRAW-LA 2:35.54
5 Boudreau, Hunter 1 18 COLA-LA 2:35.69
6 Fehr, Millen E 17 TAQ-LA 2:36.29
7 Beebe, Logan 6 17 WAVE-LA 2:36.38
8 Vargas, Noah F 15 CRAW-LA 2:37.49
9 May, Jackson C 18 TAQ-LA 2:3791
10 Napper, Camdyn 0 15 BAC-LA 2:38.49
11 Sayal, Doruk 2 15 CRAW-LA 2:40.47
12 Pratt, Joshua 8 17 COLA-LA 2:41.53
13 Cochran, Christian 2 15 HSC-LA 2:42.08
14 Cundiff, James 0 16 TRST-LA 2:42.42
15 Breithaupt, Benjamin 1 16 WAVE-LA 2:43.32
16 Daigle, Thomas 3 16 SLST-LA 2:43.41
17 Bartels, Tyler C 15 CLAC-LA 2:43.47
18 Crescioni, Landon 5 17 WAVE-LA 2:43.67
19 Heltz, Paxton 4 15 CRAW-LA 2:44.27
20 Lobue, Christopher D 15 PAC-LA 2:44.44
21 Stagnitto, Connor F 15 PAC-LA 2:45.66
22 Groce, Jack A 17 BAC-LA 2:46.05
23 Martinez, Austin 8 16 TAQ-LA 2:46.23
24 He,Howard 7 16 WAVE-LA 2:49.51
25 Naquin, Brady 3 17 TRST-LA 2:50.52
26 Santos, Bryan C 17 SLST-LA 2:52.21
27 Gabler, Caleb C 16 WAVE-LA 2:54.28
28 Morton, Jackson F 17 CLAC-LA 2:54.62
29 Barcelona, Dominic D 15 PAC-LA 2:55.25
30 Nguyen, Khoa 4 16 TAQ-LA 2:55.30
31 Naffa, Bassam 9 16 HSC-LA 2:55.48
32 Hirsh, Samuel 4 17 HSC-LA 2:56.58
33 Raven, Henry E 17 CRAW-LA 2:56.61
34 Dartez, Cole 3 16 CRAW-LA 2:57.07
35 Vargas, Juan 1 17 CRAW-LA 2:58.23
36 Sterbenz, Zayne 5 16 HSC-LA 2:58.72
37 Roux, Kermit D 15 ES-LA 2:58.96
38 Rossowski, Julius 1 15 SPAR-LA 2:59.12
39 Eversgerd, Antonio F 17 PAC-LA 2:59.85
40 Barnett, Luke 8 15 SLST-LA 3:00.13
41 Michelli, Matthew 2 16 CRAW-LA 3:00.15
42 Punch, Jude 0 16 SLST-LA 3:02.51
43 Reichert, Cole 2 16 PAC-LA 3:03.69

44 Fontenot, Finn B 16 CRAW-LA 3:04.21
45 Payne, Jacob 5 16 CLAC-LA 3:04.78
46 Barrow, Bryce 5 15 CLAC-LA 3:05.28
47 Fox, James B 17 PAC-LA 2:30.51Y
48 Pritchett, Rafe 5 17 COLA-LA 2:33.67Y|
49 Klein, Max E 17 SLST-LA 2:40.22Y|
50 Brown, Cody 8 15 SLST-LA 2:40.56Y
#23 Women 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Roper, Lyla 3 17 CRAW-LA 1:07.09
2 Hall, Gabrielle 8 17 PAC-LA 1:07.53
3 Provenzano, Addison C 15 HSC-LA 1:08.96
4 Robinson, Virginia C 17 CCSC-LA 1:09.00
5 Frick, Taylor 9 17 HSC-LA 1:09.73
6 Romero, Emma C 17 CRAW-LA 1:09.89
7 Magner, Juliette 0 17 CCSC-LA 1:10.09
8 Szumski, Lulu E 17 HSC-LA 1:10.14
9 Funck, Grace 6 17 HSC-LA 1:10.25
10 Gagliano, Annalise 6 16 CCSC-LA 1:10.50
11 Gill, Brooke 4 16 COLA-LA 1:11.24
12 Palmisano, Embry D 15 CCSC-LA 1:12.18
13 Bourque, Isabella D 16 CRAW-LA 1:12.86
14 May, Berkley 3 16 TAQ-LA 1:13.12
15 Pratt, Jenny C 15 COLA-LA 1:13.34
16 Calfo, Gracyn D 15 CRAW-LA 1:13.71
17 Schoen, Ava 8 16 CRAW-LA 1:14.38
18 Cazenave, Ryli 0 16 TRST-LA 1:14.71
19 Barrueto, Ariana 3 15 HSC-LA 1:14.85
20 Douglas, Mckenzie 8 15 PAC-LA 1:15.05
21 Patrick, Graceanne 6 15 COLA-LA 1:15.44
22 Palermo, Alexis A 17 PAC-LA 1:15.81
23 Pugh, Lila9 15 COAS-LA 1:17.30
24 Jones, McKenzie D 17 BAC-LA 1:18.35
25 Carver, Chloe 3 15 CRAW-LA 1:18.68
26 Hoffield, Skila 0 16 SLST-LA 1:18.89
27 Faucheux, Hartley A 16 SLST-LA 1:19.90
28 Patten, Allison B 15 TRST-LA 1:20.46
29 Lewis, Abigail F 16 CRAW-LA 1:20.58
30 Schneller, Sofia 5 18 FINS-LA 1:20.65
31 Senn, Breanna 2 15 BAC-LA 1:20.98
32 McKean, Hayleigh 3 15 TAQ-LA 1:21.23
33 Wedblad, Chloe 3 16 CRAW-LA 1:2291
34 Barnes, Mia B 17 HSC-LA 1:22.99
35 Nguyen, Grace 8 16 HSC-LA 1:23.41
36 Toncrey, Katherine 9 17 CRAW-LA 1:23.59
37 Bordelon, Skylar 2 16 CRAW-LA 1:23.97
38 Merchant, Lila B 16 CCSC-LA 1:07.51Y
#24 Men 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Dang, Josiah 4 17 CLAC-LA 58.67
2 Solitario, Enzo 9 17 WAVE-LA 59.18
3 Noel, Nathan D 17 SLST-LA 59.35
4 Primeaux, Jack 1 18 WAVE-LA 59.65
5 Cooper, Alexander 5 18 CRAW-LA 1:00.99
6 Hammett, Calix B 18 CRAW-LA 1:01.57
7 Naquin, Bryce B 17 TRST-LA 1:01.62
8 Beebe, Logan 6 17 WAVE-LA 1:01.95
9 Castilho, Gustavo D 15 HSC-LA 1:02.85
10 Gautreau, Jackson A 17 TAQ-LA 1:03.12
11 Eutsler, Raymond 6 16 ES-LA 1:03.18
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#24 .. (Men 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
12 Poimboeuf, Cade E 18 TRST-LA 1:04.44
13 Owens, Connor B 17 CRAW-LA 1:04.57
14 Nguyen, Phillip 8 16 CRAW-LA 1:04.74
15 Campbell, Owen D 18 HSC-LA 1:06.21
16 Kim, Timothy 7 17 SLST-LA 1:06.36
17 Legros, Slade A 16 COLA-LA 1:06.37
18 Terrance, Trevin A 16 SLST-LA 1:06.37
19 Stuckey, James A 19 TAQ-LA 1:06.65
20 Talbert, Blake 3 16 CRAW-LA 1:07.04
21 Launey, Andrew 3 17 WAVE-LA 1:07.24
22 Vargas, Juan 1 17 CRAW-LA 1:08.21
23 kee, Evan 6 16 SLST-LA 1:08.50
24 Kolb, Dean F 15 CRAW-LA 1:09.22
25 Foret, Michael B 16 CRAW-LA 1:09.30
26 Rogers, Zane F 16 HSC-LA 1:10.26
27 Jurkovic, Eric C 17 CRAW-LA 1:10.56
28 Granger, Reid 8 18 COLA-LA 1:10.89
29 McNamara, Jack 2 19 PAC-LA 1:11.19
30 Turner, Adonis 9 16 HSC-LA 1:11.36
31 Palmisano, Egan 1 16 CCSC-LA 1:11.43
32 Suter, Cole 2 15 WAVE-LA 1:11.46
33 Naffa, Bassam 9 16 HSC-LA 1:11.47
34 Flynn, Nathan 8 17 CCSC-LA 1:11.60
35 Doucet, Mason 1 17 TAQ-LA 1:11.64
36 Eversgerd, Daniel C 15 PAC-LA 1:11.79
37 Hughes, Matthew 16 UNA 1:12.26
38 Stelly, Adam F 18 CRAW-LA 1:12.43
39 Jackson, Samuel B 16 BAC-LA 1:12.63
40 Faulk, Benjamin 4 15 CRAW-LA 1:12.69
41 Elliott, Owen D 18 COAS-LA 1:13.28
42 Carnahan, Brayden C 18 CRAW-LA 1:13.71
43 Mestayer, Regan 8 16 COLA-LA 1:13.92
44 DiPaola, Billy 17 UNA 55.64Y
45 Reichert, Cole 2 16 PAC-LA 1:02.59Y|
46 Hirsh, Samuel 4 17 HSC-LA 1:03.53Y
47 Klein, Max E 17 SLST-LA 1:03.88Y
48 Johnson, Joseph A 17 AMYZ-LA 1:04.33Y
49 Barrow, Bryce 5 15 CLAC-LA 1:04.35Y|
50 Cochran, Christian 2 15 HSC-LA 1:04.41Y
51 Cundiff, James 0 16 TRST-LA 1:04.56Y
52 Schlafer, Samuel D 17 CCSC-LA 1:05.04Y
53 Pasquier, Michael 8 15 CRAW-LA 1:05.35Y
54 Breaux, Ty JOJO-LA NT
#25 Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Landreneau, Marie 3 18 COLA-LA 4:21.26
2 Simoneaux, Rylee F 16 CRAW-LA 4:38.71
3 Roper, Lyla 3 17 CRAW-LA 4:38.73
4 Smith, Emma 8 16 PAC-LA 4:40.31
5 Vocke, Terese A 15 CCSC-LA 4:40.36
6 Miller, Joanna 6 18 COLA-LA 4:43.34
7 Van Hoogstraten, Bailey B 17 TAQ-LA 4:45.60
8 Caro, Kaylee 0 17 WAVE-LA 4:46.30
9 Romero, Emma C 17 CRAW-LA 4:48.77
10 Ostendorf, Lia 9 15 CRAW-LA 4:50.94
11 Huenefeld, Sadie A 17 BAC-LA 4:51.92
12 Mayo, Molly 5 15 CRAW-LA 4:53.05
13 Hoover, KaraLin C 16 BAC-LA 4:56.28
14 Wilkinson, Libby 0 17 TAQ-LA 4:57.93

Psych Sheet
15 Funck, Grace 6 17 HSC-LA 4:57.96
16 Kline, Sydney 2 16 CRAW-LA 4:58.57
17 Jones, McKenzie D 17 BAC-LA 4:58.72
18 Ostendorf, Ava 8 17 CRAW-LA 5:00.09
19 Oubre, Madeline 0 17 TAQ-LA 5:01.63
20 Frick, Taylor 9 17 HSC-LA 5:02.11
21 Rossowski, Louisa 9 17 SPAR-LA 5:02.42
22 Courville, Amielle 4 16 CRAW-LA 5:05.59
23 Vargas, Isabella 4 16 CRAW-LA 5:06.44
24 Vindel, Rebecca 1 16 SLST-LA 5:06.83
25 Babin, Caroline 6 16 TAQ-LA 5:09.09
26 Murphy, Victoria A 18 TAQ-LA 5:09.09
27 Senn, Sarah 9 17 PAC-LA 5:09.32
28 Patrick, Graceanne 6 15 COLA-LA 5:10.47
29 Royster, Isabella 7 15 WAVE-LA 5:11.36
30 Wycoff, Sydney 7 17 PAC-LA 5:11.38
31 Benevento, Mia 4 17 WAVE-LA 5:11.58
32 Ranson, Sydney 8 17 CCSC-LA 5:15.34
33 Taylor, Alexandra 0 17 BAC-LA 5:40.18Y
#26 Men 400 LC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Breithaupt, Truman C 19 WAVE-LA 4:03.76
2 Okonski, Matthew B 17 CRAW-LA 4:07.91
3 Capo, Joseph A 19 WAVE-LA 4:09.92
4 Ring, Eric B 16 HSC-LA 4:12.35
5 Cooper, Alexander 5 18 CRAW-LA 4:13.13
6 Ponder, Zachary 6 19 CLAC-LA 4:13.39
7 Chehebar, Benjamin 9 18 PAC-LA 4:17.04
8 Castillon, Grant 6 16 WAVE-LA 4:19.20
9 Allen, Garrison D 20 FINS-LA 4:21.66
10 Chehebar, Alex C 16 PAC-LA 4:22.52
11 Hasenkampf, Evan E 17 FINS-LA 4:23.36
12 Frick, Christopher F 16 BAC-LA 4:23.70
13 Coulon, Gaspar 0 16 WAVE-LA 4:24.36
14 Bergeron, Jake D 15 PAC-LA 4:26.81
15 Templet, Aiden 0 17 TRST-LA 4:28.10
16 Breithaupt, Benjamin 1 16 WAVE-LA 4:29.41
17 Balhoff, Luke 1 17 SLST-LA 4:31.71
18 Baudoin, Sean B 16 CRAW-LA 4:32.57
19 Nguyen, Van 5 15 CRAW-LA 4:32.71
20 Alletag, Liam E 16 COLA-LA 4:33.18
21 Malone, Curtis 9 16 COLA-LA 4:33.67
22 Groce, Jack A 17 BAC-LA 4:34.63
23 Landry, Austin D 16 CRAW-LA 4:35.44
24 Haase, Elijah A 16 CLAC-LA 4:35.72
25 Poimboeuf, Cade E 18 TRST-LA 4:35.92
26 Kirk, Johnathon F 15 CRAW-LA 4:36.44
27 Raven, Henry E 17 CRAW-LA 4:36.91
28 Rivas, Santiago 5 16 COLA-LA 4:36.98
29 Bartels, Tyler C 15 CLAC-LA 4:38.15
30 Galvez, Jonathan D 17 TAQ-LA 4:38.60
31 Boisseau, Cole 2 15 PAC-LA 4:38.71
32 Jacobs, Harrison F 16 YNWL-LA 4:38.88
33 Landreneau, Thomas 9 17 COLA-LA 4:39.07
34 Pitalo, Gibson 4 16 CRAW-LA 4:39.90
35 Diecidue, Carter 6 17 HSC-LA 4:39.92
36 Heltz, Paxton 4 15 CRAW-LA 4:41.54
37 Cannon, John 2 15 TAQ-LA 4:42.96
38 Kortright, Enrique F 21 TAQ-LA 4:44.33
39 White, Howard 5 18 COLA-LA 4:45.66
40 Bannan, Noah D 18 PAC-LA 4:45.83

41 Legros, Slade A 16 COLA-LA 4:46.97
42 Gretarsson, Elijah 1 15 WAVE-LA 4:47.52
43 Feazel, Caston 5 17 CLAC-LA 4:47.59
44 Foret, Michael B 16 CRAW-LA 4:48.03
45 Rogers, Zane F 16 HSC-LA 4:48.84
46 Randolph, Parker 4 17 CLAC-LA 4:50.88
47 Launey, Andrew 3 17 WAVE-LA 5:05.52Y
48 Pratt, Joshua 8 17 COLA-LA 5:14.07Y|
49 Roux, Kermit D 15 ES-LA 5:23.82Y
#27 Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
Team Relay Seed Time
1 PAC-LA A 1:52.63
2 CRAW-LA A 1:53.37
3 CCSC-LA A 1:54.57
4 COLA-LA A 1:54.78
5 CRAW-LA B 1:56.61
6 CCSC-LA B 1:56.71
7 HSC-LA A 1:57.54
8 TAQ-LA A 1:59.16
9 PAC-LA B 1:59.76
10 COLA-LA B 1:59.80
11 BAC-LA A 1:59.81
12 WAVE-LA A 2:01.33
13 HSC-LA B 2:02.47
14 TAQ-LA B 2:08.81
#28 Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
Team Relay Seed Time
1 CRAW-LA B 1:41.92
2 SLST-LA B 1:43.86
3 PAC-LA B 1:44.12
4 COLA-LA A 1:44.55
5 CLAC-LA A 1:44.60
6 BAC-LA A 1:45.69
7 WAVE-LA B 1:46.57
8 WAVE-LA A 1:47.92
9 COLA-LA B 1:48.76
10 TAQ-LA B 1:50.30
11 CCSC-LA A 1:50.70
12 HSC-LA B 1:52.05
13 TRST-LA A 1:54.00
14 SLST-LA A 1:54.32
15 CRAW-LA A 1:54.75
16 FINS-LA A 1:55.33
17 CLAC-LA B 1:55.57
18 PAC-LA A 1:58.50
19 ES-LA A 1:58.75
20 TAQ-LA A 2:00.59
21 SPAR-LA A 2:00.98
22 HSC-LA A 2:02.38
23 PAC-LA X XNT
24 SLST-LA X XNT
#29 Women 400 LC Meter Medley Relay
Team Relay Seed Time
1 CRAW-LA A 4:32.09
2 PAC-LA A 4:32.83
3 COLA-LA A 4:33.21
4 CCSC-LA A 4:34.23
5 HSC-LA A 4:41.02
6 TAQ-LA A 4:41.44
7 HSC-LA B 4:50.28
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#29 .. (Women 400 LC Meter Medley Relay)
8 CRAW-LA B 4:50.46
9 WAVE-LA 4:53.12
10 CCSC-LA B 4:53.24
11 BAC-LA A 5:00.49
12 PAC-LA B 5:05.31
13 COLA-LA B 5:06.67
14 TAQ-LA B 5:13.94
#30 Men 400 LC Meter Medley Relay
Team Relay Seed Time
1 CRAW-LA A 4:00.28
2 WAVE-LA A 4:03.11
3 PAC-LA A 4:04.75
4 CRAW-LA B 4:06.83
5 COLA-LA A 4:07.33
6 TAQ-LA A 4:07.90
7 SLST-LA A 4:09.65
8 BAC-LA A 4:10.87
9 TRST-LA A 4:13.89
10 CLAC-LA A 4:14.12
11 HSC-LA A 4:14.27
12 COLA-LA B 4:16.82
13 WAVE-LA B 4:17.11
14 TAQ-LA B 4:20.52
15 SLST-LA B 4:21.38
16 PAC-LA B 4:22.35
17 HSC-LA B 4:27.88
18 CLAC-LA B 4:37.94
19 ES-LA A 4:54.35
20 COLA-LA X XNT
21 WAVE-LA X XNT
22 SLST-LA X XNT
23 PAC-LA X XNT
#31 Women 200 LC Meter IM
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Landreneau, Marie 3 18 COLA-LA 2:19.97
2 Jollands, Kendall E 15 CCSC-LA 2:26.34
3 Mayo, Molly 5 15 CRAW-LA 2:27.11
4 Huenefeld, Sadie A 17 BAC-LA 2:28.65
5 Miller, Joanna 6 18 COLA-LA 2:28.69
6 Jollands, Kayleigh 2 17 CCSC-LA 2:28.75
7 Dobie, Emma A 16 PAC-LA 2:31.54
8 Gill, Brooke 4 16 COLA-LA 2:32.75
9 Lemoine, Audrey B 16 CRAW-LA 2:34.10
10 Huth, Kallen 2 18 WAVE-LA 2:34.25
11 Poynter, Hannah C 17 CCSC-LA 2:37.34
12 Latour, Lilianna 8 15 CRAW-LA 2:37.35
13 Smith, Emma 8 16 PAC-LA 2:37.56
14 Szumski, Lulu E 17 HSC-LA 2:37.76
15 Wilkinson, Libby 0 17 TAQ-LA 2:38.07
16 Hoover, KaraLin C 16 BAC-LA 2:39.70
17 Caro, Kaylee 0 17 WAVE-LA 2:40.11
18 Carmichael, Keira A 15 TAQ-LA 2:40.32
19 Oubre, Madeline 0 17 TAQ-LA 2:41.17
20 Provenzano, Addison C 15 HSC-LA 2:41.24
21 Foss, Blair B 16 CCSC-LA 2:42.55
22 Rice, Victoria 0 16 HSC-LA 2:42.66
23 Romero, Emma C 17 CRAW-LA 2:42.72
24 Barrueto, Ariana 3 15 HSC-LA 2:43.22

Psych Sheet
25 Calfo, Gracyn D 15 CRAW-LA 2:43.52 37 Redmond, Fischer 2 17 PAC-LA 2:33.53
26 Logue, Julia A 15 COLA-LA 2:44.00 38 Naffa, Bassam 9 16 HSC-LA 2:34.12
27 Vindel, Rebecca 1 16 SLST-LA 2:45.25 39 Cannon, John 2 15 TAQ-LA 2:34.45
28 Benevento, Mia 4 17 WAVE-LA 2:45.35 40 Launey, Andrew 3 17 WAVE-LA 2:34.51
29 Douglas, Mckenzie 8 15 PAC-LA 2:45.54 41 Barcelona, Dominic D 15 PAC-LA 2:34.52
30 Senn, Sarah 9 17 PAC-LA 2:46.43 42 Naquin, Brady 3 17 TRST-LA 2:35.11
31 Pratt, Jenny C 15 COLA-LA 2:46.74 43 Cochran, Christian 2 15 HSC-LA 2:35.24
32 Shaidaee, Leyla 6 15 CRAW-LA 2:48.17 44 Eversgerd, Antonio F 17 PAC-LA 2:36.13
33 Manion, Grace 5 16 HSC-LA 2:48.56 45 Vargas, Juan 1 17 CRAW-LA 2:36.33
34 Ranson, Sydney 8 17 CCSC-LA 2:49.07 46 Richert, Benjamin B 15 CRAW-LA 2:36.61
35 Lodha, Jiya 3 15 CRAW-LA 2:50.93 47 Randolph, Parker 4 17 CLAC-LA 2:36.72
36 Balhoff, Josephine D 17 WAVE-LA 2:52.42 48 Barrow, Bryce 5 15 CLAC-LA 2:36.81
37 Pugh, Lila9 15 COAS-LA 2:53.47 49 Faulk, Benjamin 4 15 CRAW-LA 2:36.84
38 Pressley, Clara 6 15 CREW-LA 2:54.02 50 Stagnitto, Connor F 15 PAC-LA 2:37.13
39 Babin, Caroline 6 16 TAQ-LA 2:54.43 51 Flynn, Nathan 8 17 CCSC-LA 2:37.45
40 Fruge, Remi B 15 COLA-LA 2:55.94 52 Nguyen, Khoa 4 16 TAQ-LA 2:37.90
41 Hicks, Anna 1 17 CRAW-LA 2:56.23 53 Eversgerd, Daniel C 15 PAC-LA 2:38.17
42 Murphy, Victoria A 18 TAQ-LA 2:57.82 54 Granger, Reid 8 18 COLA-LA 2:10.51Y|
43 Taylor, Alexandra 0 17 BAC-LA 2:58.15 55 Morton, Jackson F 17 CLAC-LA 2:13.87Y
44 Deroche, Evelyn 6 17 CRAW-LA 2:58.32 56 Campbell, Cade 4 18 BAC-LA 2:16.07Y|
45 Armentor, Aubreigh 5 15 COLA-LA 2:58.98 57 Klein, Max E 17 SLST-LA 2:18.11Y|
46 Carver, Chloe 3 15 CRAW-LA 2:59.15 58 Pritchett, Rafe 5 17 COLA-LA 2:19.64Y
47 Wedblad, Chloe 3 16 CRAW-LA 3:00.23 59 Mestayer, Regan 8 16 COLA-LA 2:20.25Y|
#32 Men 200 LC Meter IM 60 Payne, Jacob 5 16 CLAC-LA 2:20.78Y
Name Age Team Seed Time #33 Women 50 LC Meter Butterfly
1 Candebat, Colin 8 18 CRAW-LA 2:09.12 Name Age Team Seed Time
2 Noel, Nathan D 17 SLST-LA 2:12.14 1 Jollands, Kendall E 15 CCSC-LA 1:02.85
3 Chehebar, Benjamin 9 18 PAC-LA 2:15.33 2 Hall, Gabrielle 8 17 PAC-LA 1:05.90
4 Campbell, Robert 7 18 BAC-LA 2:16.09 3 Valdine, Haley 1 16 CCSC-LA 1:06.18
5 Napper, Camdyn 0 15 BAC-LA 2:18.76 4 Magner, Juliette 0 17 CCSC-LA 1:06.57
6 Groce, Jack A 17 BAC-LA 2:19.64 5 Van Hoogstraten, Bailey B 17 TAQ-LA 1:06.72
7 Vargas, Noah F 15 CRAW-LA 2:19.70 6 Hill, Madyson E 17 HSC-LA 1:07.46
8 Guice, George 1 18 TAQ-LA 2:19.93 7 Bourque, Isabella D 16 CRAW-LA 1:07.82
9 Crescioni, Landon 5 17 WAVE-LA 2:20.02 8 Robinson, Virginia C 17 CCSC-LA 1:08.05
10 Malone, Curtis 9 16 COLA-LA 2:20.29 9 Allen, Layla F 18 FINS-LA 1:08.47
11 Villars, Aidan A 16 UN-02-LA 2:21.54 10 Merchant, Lila B 16 CCSC-LA 1:08.88
12 Hammett, Calix B 18 CRAW-LA 2:21.87 11 Aubrey, Avery 5 15 CLAC-LA 1:09.02
13 Combs, Jackson F 17 HSC-LA 2:23.83 12 Poynter, Hannah C 17 CCSC-LA 1:10.49
14 Castilho, Gustavo D 15 HSC-LA 2:23.89 13 Rice, Victoria 0 16 HSC-LA 1:10.96
15 Poimboeuf, Cade E 18 TRST-LA 2:24.35 14 Kline, Sydney 2 16 CRAW-LA 1:11.92
16 Gautreau, Jackson A 17 TAQ-LA 2:24.44 15 Szumski, Lulu E 17 HSC-LA 1:12.42
17 Pratt, Joshua 8 17 COLA-LA 2:25.10 16 Cazenave, Ryli 0 16 TRST-LA 1:12.46
18 Garrard, Talen D 16 SPAR-LA 2:27.08 17 Manion, Grace 5 16 HSC-LA 1:13.60
19 Kim, Timothy 7 17 SLST-LA 2:27.50 18 Schoen, Ava 8 16 CRAW-LA 1:13.84
20 McConnell, John 3 15 CRAW-LA 2:27.77 19 Frick, Taylor 9 17 HSC-LA 1:13.84
21 Diecidue, Carter 6 17 HSC-LA 2:27.94 20 Vargas, Isabella 4 16 CRAW-LA 1:14.17
22 Sayal, Doruk 2 15 CRAW-LA 2:28.08 21 Carmichael, Keira A 15 TAQ-LA 1:14.78
23 White, Howard 5 18 COLA-LA 2:28.23 22 Clement, Andi F 15 CRAW-LA 1:15.02
24 Rivas, Santiago 5 16 COLA-LA 2:28.25 23 Faucheux, Hartley A 16 SLST-LA 1:17.23
25 kee, Evan 6 16 SLST-LA 2:28.71 24 Deroche, Evelyn 6 17 CRAW-LA 1:18.94
26 Fehr, Millen E 17 TAQ-LA 2:28.82 25 Kortright, Kristen F 25 TAQ-LA 1:19.64
27 Boisseau, Cole 2 15 PAC-LA 2:29.02 26 Hicks, Anna 1 17 CRAW-LA 1:06.82Y
28 Raven, Henry E 17 CRAW-LA 2:29.81 27 May, Berkley 3 16 TAQ-LA 1:07.12Y
29 Cundiff, James 0 16 TRST-LA 2:30.16 28 McKean, Hayleigh 3 15 TAQ-LA 1:07.65Y
30 Gabler, Caleb C 16 WAVE-LA 2:30.68 29 Barnes, Mia B 17 HSC-LA 1:08.95Y
31 Gretarsson, Elijah 1 15 WAVE-LA 2:30.89 30 Fruge, RemiB 15 COLA-LA 1:09.00Y
32 Achord, Reece E 18 TAQ-LA 2:31.11 31 Armentor, Aubreigh 5 15 COLA-LA 1:10.50Y
33 Galvez, Jonathan D 17 TAQ-LA 2:31.77
34 He, Howard 7 16 WAVE-LA 2:32.75 #34 Men S0 LC Meter Butterfly .
Name Age Team Seed Time
35 Phipps, Ethan E 16 CRAW-LA 2:33.08 -
1 Sullivan, Sean 7 19 YNWL-LA 57.75
36 Hutson, Cole B 15 HSC-LA 2:33.48
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#34 .. (Men 50 LC Meter Butterfly)
2 Chehebar, Dylan 3 18 PAC-LA 57.79
3 Williams, Mason B 21 TAQ-LA 57.90
4 Primeaux, Jack 1 18 WAVE-LA 5891
5 Frick, Christopher F 16 BAC-LA 59.00
6 Chehebar, Alex C 16 PAC-LA 59.00
7 Naquin, Bryce B 17 TRST-LA 59.40
8 Simon, Spencer 4 18 CRAW-LA 59.91
9 Villars, Aidan A 16 UN-02-LA 59.92
10 Terrance, Trevin A 16 SLST-LA 1:01.02
11 Stuckey, James A 19 TAQ-LA 1:01.27
12 Boyd, Blaise 2 17 SLST-LA 1:01.36
13 Dejean, Jackson 8 18 CRAW-LA 1:01.43
14 Alletag, Liam E 16 COLA-LA 1:02.31
15 Stelly, Adam F 18 CRAW-LA 1:02.67
16 Novaes, Felipe 6 17 SLST-LA 1:03.13
17 Phipps, Ethan E 16 CRAW-LA 1:03.16
18 Garrard, Talen D 16 SPAR-LA 1:03.90
19 May, Jackson C 18 TAQ-LA 1:05.11
20 Vargas, Juan 1 17 CRAW-LA 1:05.50
21 Nguyen, Khoa 4 16 TAQ-LA 1:05.54
22 Elliott, Owen D 18 COAS-LA 1:05.60
23 Owens, Connor B 17 CRAW-LA 1:05.94
24 Diecidue, Carter 6 17 HSC-LA 1:06.02
25 Jackson, Samuel B 16 BAC-LA 1:06.09
26 Drecktrah, Cole 4 15 SLST-LA 1:06.11
27 Richert, Benjamin B 15 CRAW-LA 1:06.31
28 Martin, Victor 3 15 HSC-LA 1:06.52
29 Dickson, Benjamin 8 16 CRAW-LA 1:06.69
30 Randolph, Parker 4 17 CLAC-LA 1:06.90
31 Eutsler, Raymond 6 16 ES-LA 1:06.93
32 Sterbenz, Zayne 5 16 HSC-LA 1:07.10
33 Campbell, Cade 4 18 BAC-LA 1:07.56
34 Paternostro, Dominick 5 15 COLA-LA 1:07.61
35 Jurkovic, Eric C 17 CRAW-LA 1:08.00
36 Pasquier, Michael 8 15 CRAW-LA 1:08.66
37 Hutson, Cole B 15 HSC-LA 1:08.72
38 Mestayer, Regan 8 16 COLA-LA 1:09.19
39 Fox, James B 17 PAC-LA 1:09.24
40 Smith, Dylan 6 15 HSC-LA 1:09.38
41 Turner, Adonis 9 16 HSC-LA 1:09.90
42 Punch, Jude 0 16 SLST-LA 1:10.91
43 DiPaola, Billy 17 UNA 54.77Y
44 Schlafer, Samuel D 17 CCSC-LA 57.96Y
45 Rogers, Zane F 16 HSC-LA 59.09Y
#35 Women 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Simoneaux, Rylee F 16 CRAW-LA 2:18.35
2 Roper, Lyla 3 17 CRAW-LA 2:25.05
3 Miller, Joanna 6 18 COLA-LA 2:28.39
4 Van Hoogstraten, Bailey B 17 TAQ-LA 2:31.77
5 Magner, Juliette 0 17 CCSC-LA 2:31.90
6 Romero, Emma C 17 CRAW-LA 2:32.24
7 Provenzano, Addison C 15 HSC-LA 2:32.56
8 Frick, Taylor 9 17 HSC-LA 2:33.69
9 Palmisano, Embry D 15 CCSC-LA 2:36.30
10 Gagliano, Annalise 6 16 CCSC-LA 2:36.81
11 Wilkinson, Libby 0 17 TAQ-LA 2:37.56
12 Patrick, Graceanne 6 15 COLA-LA 2:39.33
13 Funck, Grace 6 17 HSC-LA 2:39.36

Psych Sheet
14 Calfo, Gracyn D 15 CRAW-LA 2:39.86
15 Kline, Sydney 2 16 CRAW-LA 2:39.89
16 Douglas, Mckenzie 8 15 PAC-LA 2:40.67
17 Schoen, Ava 8 16 CRAW-LA 2:40.71
18 Caro, Kaylee 0 17 WAVE-LA 2:40.82
19 Sims, Ava A 16 CRAW-LA 2:41.66
20 Rossowski, Louisa 9 17 SPAR-LA 2:42.35
21 Benevento, Mia 4 17 WAVE-LA 2:42.70
22 May, Berkley 3 16 TAQ-LA 2:43.01
23 Pratt, Jenny C 15 COLA-LA 2:43.29
24 Jones, McKenzie D 17 BAC-LA 2:44.26
25 Palermo, Alexis A 17 PAC-LA 2:45.05
26 Pugh, Lila9 15 COAS-LA 2:47.35
27 Senn, Sarah 9 17 PAC-LA 2:47.42
28 Carver, Chloe 3 15 CRAW-LA 2:47.75
29 Patten, Allison B 15 TRST-LA 2:50.18
30 Bordelon, Skylar 2 16 CRAW-LA 2:50.82
31 Senn, Breanna 2 15 BAC-LA 2:51.02
32 Barnes, Mia B 17 HSC-LA 2:52.22
33 Hoffield, Skila 0 16 SLST-LA 2:54.75
34 Toncrey, Katherine 9 17 CRAW-LA 2:55.25
35 McKean, Hayleigh 3 15 TAQ-LA 2:56.33
36 Wycoff, Sydney 7 17 PAC-LA 2:56.72
37 Schneller, Sofia 5 18 FINS-LA 2:57.00
38 Wedblad, Chloe 3 16 CRAW-LA 2:57.84
#36 Men 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Noel, Nathan D 17 SLST-LA 2:07.80
2 Ponder, Zachary 6 19 CLAC-LA 2:10.30
3 Dang, Josiah 4 17 CLAC-LA 2:11.77
4 Solitario, Enzo 9 17 WAVE-LA 2:12.19
5 Cooper, Alexander 5 18 CRAW-LA 2:13.04
6 Malone, Curtis 9 16 COLA-LA 2:13.19
7 Castillon, Grant 6 16 WAVE-LA 2:14.88
8 Campbell, Robert 7 18 BAC-LA 2:16.26
9 Beebe, Logan 6 17 WAVE-LA 2:16.33
10 Guice, George 1 18 TAQ-LA 2:18.27
11 Nguyen, Phillip 8 16 CRAW-LA 2:20.01
12 Gautreau, Jackson A 17 TAQ-LA 2:20.20
13 Novaes, Felipe 6 17 SLST-LA 2:20.79
14 Balhoff, Luke 1 17 SLST-LA 2:21.08
15 Poimboeuf, Cade E 18 TRST-LA 2:21.59
16 Baudoin, Sean B 16 CRAW-LA 2:23.38
17 Owens, Connor B 17 CRAW-LA 2:23.52
18 Hasenkampf, Evan E 17 FINS-LA 2:27.44
19 Legros, Slade A 16 COLA-LA 2:28.35
20 Bergeron, Jake D 15 PAC-LA 2:28.62
21 kee, Evan 6 16 SLST-LA 2:29.04
22 Gretarsson, Elijah 1 15 WAVE-LA 2:29.15
23 Kolb, Dean F 15 CRAW-LA 2:29.33
24 Campbell, Owen D 18 HSC-LA 2:29.52
25 Launey, Andrew 3 17 WAVE-LA 2:29.65
26 Talbert, Blake 3 16 CRAW-LA 2:30.39
27 Groce, Jack A 17 BAC-LA 2:30.87
28 Jacobs, Harrison F 16 YNWL-LA 2:32.85
29 Granger, Reid 8 18 COLA-LA 2:33.60
30 Suter, Cole 2 15 WAVE-LA 2:34.26
31 Palmisano, Egan 1 16 CCSC-LA 2:34.56
32 Foret, Michael B 16 CRAW-LA 2:35.23
33 Flynn, Nathan 8 17 CCSC-LA 2:36.73
34 Bannan, Noah D 18 PAC-LA 2:37.77

35 Mestayer, Regan 8 16 COLA-LA 2:38.78
36 Faulk, Benjamin 4 15 CRAW-LA 2:38.93
37 Kirk, Johnathon F 15 CRAW-LA 2:39.39
38 Eversgerd, Daniel C 15 PAC-LA 2:39.62
39 Klein, Max E 17 SLST-LA 2:40.87
40 Varnaev, Artem D 16 PAC-LA 2:41.31
41 Doucet, Mason 1 17 TAQ-LA 2:41.56
42 Reichert, Cole 2 16 PAC-LA 2:41.65
43 Carnahan, Brayden C 18 CRAW-LA 2:42.75
44 Pritchett, Rafe 5 17 COLA-LA 2:44.62
45 Hughes, Matthew 16 UNA 2:44.63
46 Hirsh, Samuel 4 17 HSC-LA 2:20.46Y
#37 Women 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Ostendorf, Ava 8 17 CRAW-LA 1:14.64
2 Valdine, Haley 1 16 CCSC-LA 1:15.98
3 Dobie, Emma A 16 PAC-LA 1:16.20
4 Mayo, Molly 5 15 CRAW-LA 1:17.13
5 Jollands, Kayleigh 2 17 CCSC-LA 1:17.17
6 Aubrey, Avery 5 15 CLAC-LA 1:17.53
7 Lemoine, Audrey B 16 CRAW-LA 1:17.76
8 Latour, Lilianna 8 15 CRAW-LA 1:17.91
9 Gill, Brooke 4 16 COLA-LA 1:18.25
10 Oubre, Madeline 0 17 TAQ-LA 1:19.78
11 Courville, Amielle 4 16 CRAW-LA 1:20.01
12 McCreary, Ryleigh D 16 HSC-LA 1:20.20
13 Giarrusso, Marta A 15 CREW-LA 1:20.22
14 Guidroz, Anna 5 18 CRAW-LA 1:20.58
15 Clement, Andi F 15 CRAW-LA 1:20.62
16 Huth, Kallen 2 18 WAVE-LA 1:21.36
17 Logue, Julia A 15 COLA-LA 1:22.17
18 Hoover, KaraLin C 16 BAC-LA 1:24.25
19 Balhoff, Josephine D 17 WAVE-LA 1:24.77
20 Roberts, Mary 6 15 CRAW-LA 1:25.18
21 Williamson, Taylee 3 13 YNWL-LA 1:27.81
22 Foss, Blair B 16 CCSC-LA 1:27.92
23 Vindel, Rebecca 1 16 SLST-LA 1:28.13
24 Shaidaee, Leyla 6 15 CRAW-LA 1:28.98
25 Royster, Isabella 7 15 WAVE-LA 1:29.32
26 Armentor, Aubreigh 5 15 COLA-LA 1:30.04
27 Rice, Victoria 0 16 HSC-LA 1:30.46
28 Ranson, Sydney 8 17 CCSC-LA 1:30.72
29 Lodha, Jiya 3 15 CRAW-LA 1:31.25
30 Carver, Chloe 3 15 CRAW-LA 1:34.14
31 Breaux, Morgan A 16 ES-LA 1:15.25Y]
32 Pressley, Marilyn D 13 CREW-LA 1:20.31Y]
33 Hicks, Anna 1 17 CRAW-LA 1:21.39Y
#38 Men 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Fehr, Millen E 17 TAQ-LA 1:08.42
2 Chehebar, Dylan 3 18 PAC-LA 1:08.45
3 Boudreau, Hunter 1 18 COLA-LA 1:08.50
4 Achord, Reece E 18 TAQ-LA 1:08.67
5 Candebat, Colin 8 18 CRAW-LA 1:09.75
6 McNamara, Jack 2 19 PAC-LA 1:09.80
7 Sayal, Doruk 2 15 CRAW-LA 1:10.14
8 Beebe, Logan 6 17 WAVE-LA 1:11.93
9 Vargas, Noah F 15 CRAW-LA 1:12.29
10 Napper, Camdyn 0 15 BAC-LA 1:12.35
11 McConnell, John 3 15 CRAW-LA 1:12.49
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#38 .. (Men 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
12 Cundiff, James 0 16 TRST-LA 1:12.72
13 Breithaupt, Benjamin 1 16 WAVE-LA 1:12.81
14 Pratt, Joshua 8 17 COLA-LA 1:13.45
15 Simon, Spencer 4 18 CRAW-LA 1:13.56
16 Santos, Bryan C 17 SLST-LA 1:13.60
17 Cochran, Christian 2 15 HSC-LA 1:13.76
18 Combs, Jackson F 17 HSC-LA 1:14.14
19 Daigle, Thomas 3 16 SLST-LA 1:14.70
20 Lobue, Christopher D 15 PAC-LA 1:14.87
21 Bartels, Tyler C 15 CLAC-LA 1:15.02
22 Naquin, Brady 3 17 TRST-LA 1:16.51
23 Kim, Timothy 7 17 SLST-LA 1:16.69
24 Martinez, Austin 8 16 TAQ-LA 1:16.74
25 Heltz, Paxton 4 15 CRAW-LA 1:17.50
26 Naffa, Bassam 9 16 HSC-LA 1:17.67
27 Raven, Henry E 17 CRAW-LA 1:18.66
28 Barcelona, Dominic D 15 PAC-LA 1:18.74
29 Martin, Victor 3 15 HSC-LA 1:18.92
30 He, Howard 7 16 WAVE-LA 1:19.98
31 Gabler, Caleb C 16 WAVE-LA 1:20.00
32 Morton, Jackson F 17 CLAC-LA 1:20.23
33 Rossowski, Julius 1 15 SPAR-LA 1:20.40
34 Barnett, Luke 8 15 SLST-LA 1:20.46
35 White, Howard 5 18 COLA-LA 1:20.49
36 kee, Evan 6 16 SLST-LA 1:20.55
37 Eversgerd, Antonio F 17 PAC-LA 1:20.57
38 Dartez, Cole 3 16 CRAW-LA 1:20.70
39 Phipps, Ethan E 16 CRAW-LA 1:21.34
40 Stagnitto, Connor F 15 PAC-LA 1:21.44
41 Granger, Reid 8 18 COLA-LA 1:21.50
42 Hirsh, Samuel 4 17 HSC-LA 1:21.98
43 Roux, Kermit D 15 ES-LA 1:22.09
44 Lang, Christian 2 17 SLST-LA 1:22.39
45 Redmond, Fischer 2 17 PAC-LA 1:22.51
46 Richardson, Austin 7 15 CRAW-LA 1:22.77
47 Punch, Jude 0 16 SLST-LA 1:23.25
48 Fox, James B 17 PAC-LA 1:23.40
49 Landry, Austin D 16 CRAW-LA 1:23.58
50 Palmisano, Egan 1 16 CCSC-LA 1:23.70
51 Fontenot, Finn B 16 CRAW-LA 1:23.90
52 0'Deay, Hayden 2 15 CRAW-LA 1:24.39
53 Michelli, Matthew 2 16 CRAW-LA 1:24.57
54 Reddoch, Alex B 17 TRST-LA 1:25.13
55 Brown, Cody 8 15 SLST-LA 1:11.69Y
56 Pritchett, Rafe 5 17 COLA-LA 1:11.77Y
57 Reichert, Cole 2 16 PAC-LA 1:12.80Y
58 Paternostro, Dominick 5 15 COLA-LA 1:13.38Y
59 Payne, Jacob 5 16 CLAC-LA 1:13.84Y
#39 Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Landreneau, Marie 3 18 COLA-LA 26.66
2 Huenefeld, Sadie A 17 BAC-LA 27.40
3 Hall, Gabrielle 8 17 PAC-LA 27.40
4 Jollands, Kendall E 15 CCSC-LA 27.55
5 Clement, Andi F 15 CRAW-LA 27.79
6 Smith, Emma 8 16 PAC-LA 27.84
7 Carmichael, Keira A 15 TAQ-LA 28.08
8 Robinson, Virginia C 17 CCSC-LA 28.53
9 Aubrey, Avery 5 15 CLAC-LA 28.56

Psych Sheet
10 Gagliano, Annalise 6 16 CCSC-LA 28.58
11 Guidroz, Anna 5 18 CRAW-LA 28.58
12 Jollands, Kayleigh 2 17 CCSC-LA 28.86
13 Cazenave, Ryli 0 16 TRST-LA 28.96
14 Hill, Madyson E 17 HSC-LA 28.97
15 Bourque, Isabella D 16 CRAW-LA 29.09
16 Sims, Ava A 16 CRAW-LA 29.09
17 Valdine, Haley 1 16 CCSC-LA 29.20
18 Allen, Layla F 18 FINS-LA 29.21
19 Palmisano, Embry D 15 CCSC-LA 29.24
20 Barrueto, Ariana 3 15 HSC-LA 29.30
21 Dobie, Emma A 16 PAC-LA 29.49
22 Magner, Juliette 0 17 CCSC-LA 29.50
23 Vocke, Terese A 15 CCSC-LA 29.51
24 McCreary, Ryleigh D 16 HSC-LA 29.61
25 Poynter, Hannah C 17 CCSC-LA 29.82
26 Giarrusso, Marta A 15 CREW-LA 2991
27 McNamara, Iris C 17 PAC-LA 30.08
28 Palermo, Alexis A 17 PAC-LA 30.21
29 Merchant, Lila B 16 CCSC-LA 30.27
30 May, Berkley 3 16 TAQ-LA 30.34
31 Foss, Blair B 16 CCSC-LA 30.49
32 Taylor, Alexandra 0 17 BAC-LA 30.53
33 Senn, Breanna 2 15 BAC-LA 30.54
34 Wycoff, Sydney 7 17 PAC-LA 30.83
35 Murphy, Victoria A 18 TAQ-LA 30.87
36 Fruge, RemiB 15 COLA-LA 30.98
37 Grisby, Kearra 17 CRAW-LA 31.04
38 Deroche, Evelyn 6 17 CRAW-LA 31.46
39 Toncrey, Katherine 9 17 CRAW-LA 31.50
40 Ordonio, Ava Marie 4 15 TAQ-LA 31.50
41 Patten, Allison B 15 TRST-LA 31.58
42 Wedblad, Chloe 3 16 CRAW-LA 31.75
43 Hoffield, Skila 0 16 SLST-LA 31.78
44 Ford, Sarah 8 18 ES-LA 3191
45 Schneller, Sofia 5 18 FINS-LA 32.01
46 Faucheux, Hartley A 16 SLST-LA 32.07
47 Berryhill, Keira F 16 SPAR-LA 27.63Y]
48 Gerarve, Giada 8 16 PAC-LA 27.69Y
#40 Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Solitario, Enzo 9 17 WAVE-LA 23.23
2 Hammett, Calix B 18 CRAW-LA 24.43
3 Dang, Josiah 4 17 CLAC-LA 24.46
4 Castilho, Gustavo D 15 HSC-LA 24.47
5 McNamara, Jack 2 19 PAC-LA 24.59
6 Husbands, Luke 9 16 TRST-LA 24.77
7 Boyd, Blaise 2 17 SLST-LA 24.78
8 Dejean, Jackson 8 18 CRAW-LA 24.94
9 Chehebar, Dylan 3 18 PAC-LA 25.02
10 Chehebar, Benjamin 9 18 PAC-LA 25.02
11 May, Jackson C 18 TAQ-LA 25.27
12 Jurkovic, Eric C 17 CRAW-LA 25.28
13 Terrance, Trevin A 16 SLST-LA 25.34
14 Kim, Timothy 7 17 SLST-LA 25.38
15 Ring, Eric B 16 HSC-LA 25.51
16 Daigle, Thomas 3 16 SLST-LA 25.53
17 Sullivan, Sean 7 19 YNWL-LA 25.63
18 Santos, Bryan C 17 SLST-LA 25.69
19 Balhoff, Luke 1 17 SLST-LA 25.83
20 Jackson, Samuel B 16 BAC-LA 25.90

21 Garrard, Talen D 16 SPAR-LA 26.00
22 Villars, Aidan A 16 UN-02-LA 26.03
23 Frick, Christopher F 16 BAC-LA 26.04
24 Stelly, Adam F 18 CRAW-LA 26.05
25 Castillon, Grant 6 16 WAVE-LA 26.11
26 Simon, Spencer 4 18 CRAW-LA 26.17
27 Boudreau, Hunter 1 18 COLA-LA 26.35
28 Primeaux, Jack 1 18 WAVE-LA 26.37
29 Ponder, Zachary 6 19 CLAC-LA 26.40
30 Rogers, Zane F 16 HSC-LA 26.41
31 Talbert, Blake 3 16 CRAW-LA 26.50
32 Stuckey, James A 19 TAQ-LA 26.51
33 Bartels, Tyler C 15 CLAC-LA 26.69
34 Eutsler, Raymond 6 16 ES-LA 26.69
35 Nguyen, Phillip 8 16 CRAW-LA 26.77
36 Redmond, Fischer 2 17 PAC-LA 26.85
37 Eversgerd, Antonio F 17 PAC-LA 26.87
38 Elliott, Owen D 18 COAS-LA 26.90
39 Martinez, Austin 8 16 TAQ-LA 26.96
40 Johnson, Joseph A 17 AMYZ-LA 27.03
41 Haase, Elijah A 16 CLAC-LA 27.05
42 Kirk, Johnathon F 15 CRAW-LA 27.05
43 Landreneau, Thomas 9 17 COLA-LA 27.08
44 Barcelona, Dominic D 15 PAC-LA 27.09
45 Allen, Garrison D 20 FINS-LA 27.24
46 Novaes, Felipe 6 17 SLST-LA 27.30
47 Gabler, Caleb C 16 WAVE-LA 27.44
48 Carnahan, Brayden C 18 CRAW-LA 27.56
49 Pitalo, Gibson 4 16 CRAW-LA 27.56
50 Drecktrah, Cole 4 15 SLST-LA 27.57
51 Palmisano, Egan 1 16 CCSC-LA 27.65
52 Flynn, Nathan 8 17 CCSC-LA 27.75
53 Doucet, Mason 1 17 TAQ-LA 27.75
54 Reddoch, Alex B 17 TRST-LA 27.83
55 Paternostro, Dominick 5 15 COLA-LA 27.86
56 Hutson, Cole B 15 HSC-LA 27.87
57 Sterbenz, Zayne 5 16 HSC-LA 2791
58 Varnaev, Artem D 16 PAC-LA 2791
59 Kolb, Dean F 15 CRAW-LA 27.98
60 Campbell, Owen D 18 HSC-LA 28.03
61 Hughes, Matthew 16 UNA 28.08
62 Naquin, Brady 3 17 TRST-LA 28.10
63 Richert, Benjamin B 15 CRAW-LA 28.11
64 Fox, James B 17 PAC-LA 28.12
65 Barnett, Luke 8 15 SLST-LA 28.17
66 Schlafer, Samuel D 17 CCSC-LA 22.79Y]
67 DiPaola, Billy 17 UNA 23.58Y]
68 Legros, Slade A 16 COLA-LA 23.73Y]
69 Nguyen, Khoa 4 16 TAQ-LA 24.22Y]
70 Smith, Dylan 6 15 HSC-LA 24.33Y]
71 Offner, Christian 2 17 CCSC-LA 24.40Y
72 Achord, Reece E 18 TAQ-LA 24.50Y
73 Pasquier, Michael 8 15 CRAW-LA 24.67Y
74 Hayden, Hunter 16 UNA 24.70Y
75 Campbell, Cade 4 18 BAC-LA 24.85Y
76 Punch, Jude 0 16 SLST-LA 25.15Y]
#41 Women 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
Team Relay Seed Time
1 CCSC-LA A 2:05.27
2 CRAW-LA A 2:05.61
3 COLA-LA A 2:05.87
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Psych Sheet
#41 .. (Women 200 LC Meter Medley Relay) 20 Pitalo, Gibson 4 M16 CRAW-LA 9:41.22
4 PAC-LA A 2:06.10 21 Landry, Austin D M16 CRAW-LA 9:41.66
5 CCSC-LA B 2:07.44 22 Galvez, Jonathan D M17 TAQ-LA 9:44.09
6 TAQ-LA A 2:09.28 23 Simoneaux, Rylee F W16 CRAW-LA 9:46.32
7 HSC-LA A 2:10.13 24 Alletag, Liam E M16 COLA-LA 9:48.60
8 HSC-LA B 2:11.86 25 Kortright, Enrique F M21 TAQ-LA 9:49.58
9 CRAW-LA B 2:12.32 26 Roberts, Mary 6 W15 CRAW-LA 9:51.15
10 BAC-LA A 2:15.66 27 Cannon, John 2 M15 TAQ-LA 9:52.17
11 COLA-LA B 2:17.65 28 Lobue, Christopher D M15 PAC-LA 9:59.06
12 WAVE-LA A 2:18.97 29 Romero, Emma C W17 CRAW-LA 10:01.16
13 PAC-LA B 2:19.02 30 Boisseau, Cole 2 M15 PAC-LA 10:01.32
14 TAQ-LA B 2:26.65 31 Ostendorf, Ava 8 W17 CRAW-LA 10:01.62
32 Feazel, Caston 5 M17 CLAC-LA 10:02.29
#42 Men 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
33 Bannan, Noah D M18 PAC-LA 10:02.90
Team Relay Seed Time i
34 Roux, Kermit D M15 ES-LA 10:07.29
1 CRAW-LA A 1:49.80 X
35 Ostendorf, Lia 9 W15 CRAW-LA 10:14.66
2 WAVE-LA A 1:52.04 X
36 Jones, McKenzie D W17 BAC-LA 10:14.83
3 PAC-LA A 1:52.16 . .
37 Rossowski, Louisa 9 W17 SPAR-LA 10:17.58
4 COLA-LA A 1:52.64 i
38 McNamara, Iris C W17 PAC-LA 10:24.24
5 SLST-LA A 1:53.24 X i
39 Courville, Amielle 4 W16 CRAW-LA 10:32.12
6 TAQ-LA A 1:53.45
40 Vargas, Isabella 4 W16 CRAW-LA 10:32.18
7 TRST-LA A 1:55.25 . .
41 Babin, Caroline 6 W16 TAQ-LA 10:36.60
8 CRAW-LA B 1:55.49
42 Royster, Isabella 7 W15 WAVE-LA 10:37.64
9 HSC-LA A 1:56.37 X
43 Patrick, Graceanne 6 W15 COLA-LA 10:41.77
10 WAVE-LA B 1:56.42
44 Pressley, Clara 6 W15 CREW-LA 10:41.91
11 PAC-LA B 1:57.21
12 SLST-LA B 1:57.21 #45 Mixed 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
13 COLA-LA B 1:58.77 Team Relay Seed Time
14 BAC-LA A 1:59.20 1 CRAW-LA A 1:54.75
15 CLAC-LA A 2:00.96 2 COLA-LA A 1:54.80
16 TAQ-LA B 2:01.78 3 TRST-LA A 1:56.00
17 CCSC-LA A 2:02.88 4 BAC-LA A 1:56.98
18 HSC-LA B 2:05.82 5 PAC-LA A 1:58.50
19 CLAC-LA B 2:08.93 6 TAQ-LA A 2:00.59
20 ES-LA A 2:11.44 7 WAVE-LA A 2:02.02
21 PAC-LA X XNT 8 HSC-LA A 2:02.38
22 SLST-LA X XNT 9 SLST-LA A 2:02.73
23 WAVE-LA X XNT 10 FINS-LA A 2:09.33
24 COLA-LA X XNT 11 SPAR-LA A 2:11.11
#43 Mixed 800 LC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Breithaupt, Truman C M19 WAVE-LA 8:30.63
2 Cooper, Alexander 5 M18 CRAW-LA 8:37.46
3 Capo, Joseph A M19 WAVE-LA 8:37.82
4 Okonski, Matthew B M17 CRAW-LA 8:41.89
5 Ring, EricB M16 HSC-LA 8:52.54
6 Chehebar, Alex C M16 PAC-LA 8:59.18
7 Crescioni, Landon 5 M17 WAVE-LA 9:05.08
8 Hasenkampf, Evan E M17 FINS-LA 9:05.99
9 Coulon, Gaspar 0 M16 WAVE-LA 9:10.01
10 Chehebar, Benjamin 9 M18 PAC-LA 9:10.27
11 Breithaupt, Benjamin 1 M16 WAVE-LA 9:12.78
12 Bergeron, Jake D M15 PAC-LA 9:14.03
13 Nguyen, Van 5 M15 CRAW-LA 9:16.81
14 Templet, Aiden 0 M17 TRST-LA 9:17.45
15 Baudoin, Sean B M16 CRAW-LA 9:21.47
16 Haase, Elijah A M16 CLAC-LA 9:26.67
17 Naquin, Bryce B M17 TRST-LA 9:28.58
18 Jacobs, Harrison F M16 YNWL-LA 9:36.07
19 Vocke, Terese A W15 CCSC-LA 9:39.31




